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5th HELLENIC MASTERS SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIP

THESSALONIKI
14 -16/06/2019
PARTICIPANTS BY EVENT
400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN - GENERAL (50) 14/6/2019 PM
1
No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.
KACZMAREK AGNIESZKA 1985 LEGIA WARS WOM30-34 05:55.00
64100 BIBISIDOU DANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR WOM40-44 06:18.61
43090 SALAPATA MARIALENA 1967 OKEANOS WOM50-54
36543 XEKARDAKI FAIDRA 1972 ORIONAS WOM45-49
BENOVA DANA 1956 PKM USTI WOM60-64
184338 STIVAKTAKI EIRINI 1973 ORIONAS WOM45-49
184987 VOURAKI ARETI 1974 ORIONAS WOM45-49
60652 TSITSE EYRIDIKI 1978 PAOK WOM40-44
42505 MANIFREDI AIKATERINI 1973 OTHAK WOM45-49
87693 PENNA YVONNI 1983 PAO WOM35-39
400m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - MEN - GENERAL (50) /6/2019 PM
2
No. FullName B.D. Team Part.
92157 DEMETIS GEORGIOS 1986 PAO 04:48.04
80368 DEMETIS VASILEIOS 1983 PAO 04:57.01
108052 PATERAKIS THEMISTOKLIS 1990 IRAKL91 05:11.92
35600 MAZIS NIKOLAOS 1973 OKEANOS 05:36.08
SCHERLING STEFAN 1972 TABY SIM 05:41.50
ROGOSZ PAWEL 1976 WARSAW 05:44.50
41552 KOUSTAS TRYFON 1968 E.A.T."AL.@ MEN50-54 06:09.74
70160 VOULGARIDIS EYAGGELOS 1980 O.F.K.SERR MEN35-39 06:19.18
14006 TSONOS ADONIOS MEN60-64 06:33.04
DRAGANOV MARIN MEN60-64 06:40.00
STALEV SVETOSTLA TODOROV MEN35-39 07:02.00
30148 KOTZIAS ANASTASIOS MEN55-59 07:10.32
165337 VOLIOTIS KONSTADINOS MEN70-74 07:16.59
53859 TSAGKARAKIS GEORGIOS MEN45-49 07:50.66
177545 KONSTADINOU GEORGIOS MEN45-49 08:04.57
53298 TOULOUDIS NIKOLAOS MEN40-44
82439 POLYHRONAKIS IOANNIS NORETHYM MEN35-39
165347 TSILOGIANNIS GEORGIOS @ 1968 ILYS A.O. MEN50-54
187847 RODOGIANNIS ALEXANDRO 1976 ILYS A.O. MEN40-44
73975 SOTIROPOULOS EYAGGELO@ 1979 IPTAM MEN40-44
99453 GIANNOULIS IOANNIS \ 1988 PAOK MEN30-34
36840 KARADIMOS IOANNIS 1974 NOITEAS MEN45-49
67402 SOLDATOS NIKOLA 1971 OKEANOS MEN45-49
66094 KOURLIOUROS NI 1983 PAO MEN35-39
105147 DERMITZAKIS STAPINOS 1968 ORIONAS MEN50-54
800m FREES E - WOMEN - GENERAL (50) 14/6/2019 PM
3
No. FullName y/4 B.D. Team Category Part.
34885 KOUVELI KI 1968 PAO WOM50-54 10:14.24
LACKO@1 1964 NITRA WOM55-59 10:35.00
66917 SERVOU IOANNA 1980 PAO WOM35-39 11:12.86
110701 SAPARI AIKATERINI 1991 OSFP WOM25-29 11:39.14
64100 BIBISIDOU DANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR WOM40-44 11:56.00
175521 MAYRIDOU ANASTASIA 1980 E.A.T."AL. WOM35-39 12:05.18
58401 KOURLIOUROU AGGELIKI 1976 PAO WOM40-44 12:15.71
37417 THOMAKOU STAYROULA 1972 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 12:41.86
183281 NTALLAS ANNETTE HANNE MARIA 1966 PAO WOM50-54 13:01.45
45772 KATSIKARI MARIA 1972 NEPATRON WOM45-49 13:03.87
181438 SKLAVOU EYAGGELIA 1982 PAO WOM35-39 13:11.61
34676 ALEXOPOULOU STELLA-AL. 1975 PAO WOM40-44 13:29.87
44467 PANOURGIA PANAGIOTA 1974 PAO WOM45-49 14:20.75
177632 PANOUSI SOFIA ELEYTHERIA 1956 OSFP WOM60-64 14:26.78
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179840 LOGOTHETI ELENI 1978 ORIONAS WOM40-44 14:27.67
168304 TSIAOUSI MARIANTHI 1969 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54 14:45.31
168301 TSIAOUSI NYMFODORA 1965 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54 14:50.83
168305 TSOBANIDOU ANASTASIA 1973 O.F.K.SERR WOM45-49 15:11.19
CSERI PIROSKA 1954 DEBRECINI WOM65-69 15:26.00
179470 KALOUMENOU SOULTANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR WOM40-44 15:34.45
BENOVA DANA 1956 PKM USTI WOM60-64 18:14.20
188535 PAPATHEODOROU DIMITIRA 1984 IPTAM WOM35-39
31575 ARSENI KYRIAKI 1967 OTHAK WOM50-54
21867 FRAGGELAKI ELENI 1965 OKEANOS WOM50-54
45970 ALMYROUDI ALEXANDRA 1973 OKEANOS WOM45-49
76138 GEORGIADOU DAFNI 1985 AOPF WOM30-34
123089 DELIALI NELLI 1994 PAO WOM25-29
1500m FREESTYLE - MEN - GENERAL (50) 14/6/ M
4
No. FullName B.D. Team Category art
MIRCHOVSKI VALERI 1963 MAS SOFIA MEN55-59 :
80368 DEMETIS VASILEIOS 1983 PAO MEN35-39 & 725
33071 KOTZAKONSTADINOU GEORGIOS 1972 O.F.K.SERR MEN45-49 20:34.40
48083 LETSOS KONSTADINOS 1976 PAO MEN40-44 :40.00
80699 KAROUDZOS LABROS 1984 PAO MEN35-3 2:11.70
177191 DIMAKIS GEORGIOS 1980 NIRLAM MEN35- :35.84
177631 DOKOS HRISTOS 1968 OSFP MENS5 22:51.93
182682 BOBOLIS GEORGIOS 1988 PAO ME 22:55.72
177608 PAPADAKIS IOANNIS STAYROS 1985 OSFP 23:20.34
VALTR VACLAV 1956 PKM USTI @64 23:45.20
50796 KORTESIS EMMANOUIL 1978 OSFP 0-44 23:47.71
177568 AGKOLLI EDOUART 1974 E.A.T."AL. EN45-49 23:48.30
63911 XENIKOUDAKIS SOTIRIOS 1980 OSFP EN35-39 23:53.62
182688 VLAHOS KONSTADINOS 1977 PAO @ MEN40-44 24:18.82
28738 MIHALITSIANOS PANAGIOTIS 1964 OSFP MEN55-59 24:22.87
46611 AGAPIDIS GEORGIOS 1968 GN MEN50-54 24:56.30
168298 KALATHAS SOTIRIOS 1983 O. % MEN35-39 25:00.78
55899 KARAMOUTSOS KONSTADINOS 1970 RR MEN45-49 26:10.72
177530 REPAS SPYRIDON .GERA MEN55-59 29:42.13
177601 RIZOS ILIAS MEN55-59 29:50.90
IONESCU GHEORGHE LUCIAN TROLUL MEN60-64 37:40.00
95625 ANASTASIOU KONSTADINOS NOVA MEN30-34
182754 VASILOPOULOS GEORGIOS NOVA MEN70-74
52978 LOUTSOS SPYRIDON OSFP MEN45-49
27859 SPODIDAKIS ILIAS 1970 NORETHYM MEN45-49
82439 POLYHRONAKIS IOANNIS 1983 NORETHYM MEN35-39
30471 ROVITHIS HRISTOS @ 1961 OEANAV MEN55-59
188698 MARAIDONIS DIMITRIO \ 1984 ILYS A.O. MEN35-39
188678 KATIDIS DIMITRIOS 1971 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49
38606 KARPOUZAS DIMIT 1977 NOKALAMK MEN40-44
60542 BEKAS GEORGIOS 1979 AKO IL.ALM MEN40-44
178609 KRYSILAS ADO S 1966 GS.VI NIKI MEN50-54
26321 SKOUBAS AGGELO 1967 PANSER MEN50-54
62480 PELTOGLO oS 1978 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44
184311 OSTADA NASIOS 1970 OTHAK MEN45-49
181439 FOUGIAS 1978 PAO MEN40-44
33663 KOUTS NNIS ILIAS 1968 OUK VOLOU MEN50-54
179984 REKKOS ATHANASIOS 1976 E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44
46597 VERGAS NIKOLAOS 1965 E.A.T."AL. MEN50-54
164463 GIANNOULAS VASILEIOS 1961 E.A.T."AL. MEN55-59
50m BACKSTROKE - WOMEN - GENERAL (50) 15/6/2019 AM
1
No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.
KACZMAREK AGNIESZKA 1985 LEGIA WARS WOM30-34 00:33.50
45786 OPREA SIMONA 1974 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 00:36.68
BELCEVA LYUDMILA 1964 CHERNOMORE = WOM55-59 00:37.20
NIKOLOVA VERA 1975 MAS SOFIA WOM40-44 00:38.00
16479 KEFALEA KYRIAKI 1965 PAO WOM50-54 00:38.52
39103 VALAMOUTOPOULOU NATALIA-E 1975 OFA MAGN WOM40-44 00:39.68
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73973 DIMAKOPOULOU AIKATERINI 1982 IPTAM WOM35-39 00:41.96
BOGANOVA KRITINA 1987 ALBATOROS WOM30-34 00:42.00
SHTEREVA ZVEZDELINA 1971 ALBATOROS WOM45-49 00:43.00

80831 LASKARI PANAGIOTA 1983 EYV.G.A.S WOM35-39 00:43.74

67571 PARARA VITHLEEM 1980 E.A.T."AL. WOM35-39 00:44.31

168305 TSOBANIDOU ANASTASIA 1973 O.F.K.SERR WOM45-49 00:45.50
GOMBKOTONE TOTH ILONA 1950 DEBRECINI WOM65-69 00:48.00
LAWLER ANNA 1981 CYPRUS MAS WOM35-39 00:48.00

35451 HATZIGIANNI AIKATERINI 1969 E.A.T."AL. WOM50-54 00:48.78

39053 MARKADONAKI ARGYRO 1971 PAO WOM45-49 00:49.55

21867 FRAGGELAKI ELENI 1965 OKEANOS WOM50-54 00:50.25

176857 KODSE KYRIAKI 1980 PEKEV WOM35-39 00:54.63
175646 KEHAGIA KYRANNA 1972 SIRIS WOM45-49
176509 SKRIBA ELEYTHERIA 1986 OFA MAGN WOM30-34
182686 ROUSSOU SOFIA 1969 PAO WOM50-54
182715 KOLEVA STEFKA PENCHEVA 1959 PAO WOM60-64
SERAFIMOVA BISERKA 1941 MAS SOFIA WOM75-79
ANASTOSOVA OLGA 1946 MAS SOFIA WOM70-74
175424 DRAKOPOULOU DIMITRA 1991 OFA MAGN WOM25-29
44865 HASIOTI EYMORFIA 1977 NOVA WOM40-44 ?‘
188117 ANASTASAKI KALLIOPI 1974 ORIONAS WOM45-49
53023 BOGIATZOPOULOU FOTEINI 1975 PAOK WOM40
41601 HARALABIDOU EYA 1972 PAOK WOM
188661 PAPADATOU AIKATERINI 1982 NOZPROTEAS WO,
188662 GIAKOUMELOU AIKATERINI 1977 NOZPROTEAS 4
188679 STAMIRI FOTEINI 1970 NOZPROTEAS -49
64100 BIBISIDOU DANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR 40-44
188683 TSIOLIARIDOU ELENI 1977 OTHAK OM40-44
76147 GEORGIADOU MYRTO 1983 AOPF WOM35-39
183422 LYKOU THEODORA 1989 AOPF @ WOM30-34
186376 GKOSIOU AIKATERINI 1970 OFA MA WOM45-49
66107 PAPAGEORGIOU LYDIA 1967 E.A. WOM50-54
188957 GIROUSI ALEXANDRA 1969 E. % WOM50-54
188967 TATARAKI KONSTADINA 1984 WOM35-39
50m BACKSTROKE - MEN - GEN 50) 15/6/2019 AM
No. FullName ~Jeam Category Part.
KACZMAREK MARCIN 7°LEGIA WARS MEN40-44 00:27.82
NIKOLAIDIS ANDRONIKOS 982 CYPRUS MAS MEN35-39 00:28.90
102945 KALTSIDIS HARITON 90 NOKALAMK MEN25-29 00:30.17

72727 BELLOS SPYRIDON 1980 PAO MEN35-39 00:30.69

84317 KRAVVARITIS ANDREAS 1983 PAO MEN35-39 00:30.78

95625 ANASTASIOU KONSTADINO@ 1987 NOVA MEN30-34 00:30.88

167141 KYRITSOPOULOS VAIOS \ 1986 PAO MEN30-34 00:31.64

27694 IOANNIDIS ARISTEID% 1969 OKEANOS MEN50-54 00:31.75

55742 KARAGIANNIS DIM 1980 DEL.PTOL. MEN35-39 00:32.53

67569 DARZEDAS ARTEM 1980 PAO MEN35-39 00:32.55
SIP JIRI 1973 PLAVECKY MEN45-49 00:32.79
SCHERLING 1972 TABY SIM MEN45-49 00:33.51

76479 HARLAS G 1980 EYV.G.A.S MEN35-39 00:33.71

60542 BEKAS G 1979 AKO IL.ALM MEN40-44 00:33.73
PIROVSK 1972 ALBATOROS MEN45-49 00:34.00
FYLAK 1964 CYPRUS MAS MEN55-59 00:34.01

56282 VOSNAKIDIS MIHAIL 1976 E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44 00:34.12

46597 VERGAS NIKOLAOS 1965 E.A.T."AL. MEN50-54 00:34.98
VASILEV VESELIN 1963 IRIS RUSE MEN55-59 00:35.00

97708 DAVOUTIS TRAIANOS-ALE 1987 E.A.T."AL. MEN30-34 00:35.16
OCTAVIAN TAIS 1982 SHARK ST MEN35-39 00:36.00

85687 SKOURTIS GEORGIOS 1984 OKEANOS MEN35-39 00:37.45

46175 TRIVYZAS HRISTOS 1973 OSFP MEN45-49 00:39.07

26980 ATHANASIOU NIKOLAOS 1962 O.F.K.SERR MEN55-59 00:39.37

13664 KATSAROS THEODOROS 1957 NOITEAS MEN60-64 00:39.52

33663 KOUTSOGIANNIS ILIAS 1968 OUK VOLOU MEN50-54 00:39.56
DRAGANOV MARIN 1959 ATOMIK KOZ MEN60-64 00:40.00

34017 SITOREGKO ANDREAS 1972 NOIRAKL MEN45-49 00:40.75



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

O ONOGOOUBL_AWNR

NNNNNNNNHRHEHRHRREERERREREBER
NOUWAWNROOONOGOUDWNERO

169972 DRAGOGIANNIS ALEXANDROS 1981 OFA MAGN MEN35-39 00:40.92
STANCHEV MIROSLAV 1976 IRIS RUSE MEN40-44 00:41.00
175606 DRABAS GEORGIOS 1972 O.F.K.SERR MEN45-49 00:41.80
49552 KASIMIDIS NIKOLAOS 1972 OTHAK MEN45-49 00:41.85
60305 KALABALIKAS SPYRIDON 1967 SIRIS MEN50-54 00:41.91
164463 GIANNOULAS VASILEIOS 1961 E.A.T."AL. MEN55-59 00:42.25
56013 ASIMAKOPOULOS HRISTOS 1973 PAO MEN45-49 00:42.44
30148 KOTZIAS ANASTASIOS 1963 NOVA MEN55-59 00:45.03
176464 KARAFYLLAKIS IOANNIS 1970 OFA MAGN MEN45-49 00:47.28
DRAGANOV MARIN 1959 AEC KOZLOD MEN60-64 00:49.00
177530 REPAS SPYRIDON 1963 A.O.N.GERA MEN55-59 00:49.18
165347 TSILOGIANNIS GEORGIOS 1968 ILYS A.O. MEN50-54 00:49.46
182754 VASILOPOULOS GEORGIOS 1949 NOVA MEN70-74
182283 SYDZANAKIS EMMANOUIL 1973 ORIONAS MEN45-49
183371 AGROS ODYSSEAS 1957 OKEANOS MEN60-64
169964 TSAOUSIS GEORGIOS 1971 OFA MAGN MEN45-49
SLAVEYKOV HRISTO 1939 MAS SOFIA MEN80-84
PETROV DIMITAR 1959 ALBATOROS MEN60-64
176108 DOUBIOTIS APOSTOLOS 1948 NOVA MEN70-74
179422 HAINAS PETROS 1943 NOKAVAL MEN75-79
187914 TSIRONIS EYAGGELOS 1977 YDAT.KOSMO MEN40-4
IVANOV JOULY 1936 MAS SOFIA MENS8O- 01:02.00
STOYANOV RUMEN 1950 ALBATOROS MEN6 01:05.00
MYSHANOV RUMEN 1944 IRIS RUSE ME 01:09.93
29386 STRATIGOS DIONYSIOS 1966 NAOK
96262 HATZAKIS STAMATIOS 1987 IRAKL91 @34
101031 POLYMEROUDIS KONSTADINOS 1989 PAOK 0-34
42661 THEMELIDIS THEOLOGOS 1973 PAOK EN45-49
77184 GKOUGKOS ATHANASIOS 1984 PAOK EN35-39
188660 KODARATOS IAKOVOS 1973 NOZPROT MEN45-49
188678 KATIDIS DIMITRIOS 1971 NOZPRO MEN45-49
168601 TRIADAFYLLOU NIKOLAOS 1961 DEL . MEN55-59
168300 MALAVETAS HRISTOS 1978 O. % MEN40-44
14006 TSONOS ADONIOS 1957 MEN60-64
68389 KEHAIDIS GEORGIOS 198 AGN MEN35-39
400m FREESTYLE - WOMEN - AL (50) 15/6/2019 AM
\T 3
No. FullName & eam Category Part.
34885 KOUVELI VASILIKI 1968 PAO WOM50-54 04:53.77
LACKO KAROL 64 NITRA WOM55-59 05:02.00
76138 GEORGIADOU DAFNI 1985 AOPF WOM30-34 05:21.37
VARDAR BIGE 1988 BVMZ sC WOM30-34 05:25.00
66917 SERVOU IOANNA @ 1980 PAO WOM35-39 05:25.79
110701 SAPARI AIKATERINI \ 1991 OSFP WOM25-29 05:32.75
123089 DELIALI NELLI 1994 PAO WOM25-29 05:33.92
31575 ARSENI KYRIAKI 1967 OTHAK WOM50-54 05:57.14
44865 HASIOTI EYMORFI 1977 NOVA WOM40-44 05:57.63
37417 THOMAKOU ST 1972 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 06:05.44
183281 NTALLAS ANNETTEHANNE MARIA 1966 PAO WOM50-54 06:17.15
45772 KATSIKARI 1972 NEPATRON WOM45-49 06:19.44
181438 SKLAVO 1982 PAO WOM35-39 06:19.95
89362 PAPAIQA 1981 OKEANOS WOM35-39 06:20.22
42514 STELIA 1972 OEANAV WOM45-49 06:32.31
GOMBKOTONE TOTH ILONA 1950 DEBRECINI WOM65-69 06:35.00
SHTEREVA ZVEZDELINA 1971 ALBATOROS WOM45-49 06:40.00
63115 PAPADOPOULOU SIMELA 1980 PEKEV WOM35-39 06:43.54
177632 PANOUSI SOFIA ELEYTHERIA 1956 OSFP WOM60-64 06:53.09
176791 KORAKI DESPOINA 1974 PEKEV WOM45-49 07:11.14
44467 PANOURGIA PANAGIOTA 1974 PAO WOM45-49 07:11.48
179840 LOGOTHETI ELENI 1978 ORIONAS WOM40-44 07:12.17
179470 KALOUMENOU SOULTANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR WOM40-44 07:27.00
184338 STIVAKTAKI EIRINI 1973 ORIONAS WOM45-49 07:31.93
168308 LASKARIDOU AIKATERINI 1967 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54 07:37.78
CSERI PIROSKA 1954 DEBRECINI WOM65-69 07:42.00
184987 VOURAKI ARETI 1974 ORIONAS WOM45-49 08:22.41
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183422 LYKOU THEODORA 1989 AOPF WOM30-34 08:30.12
BENOVA DANA 1956 PKM USTI WOM60-64 09:02.73
165292 KODONI AGGELIKI 1963 AR.AMAL. WOM55-59 09:45.69
188686 KOBOTIATI EYSTATHIA 1972 OSFP WOM45-49
188535 PAPATHEODOROU DIMITIRA 1984 IPTAM WOM35-39
60652 TSITSE EYRIDIKI 1978 PAOK WOM40-44
175646 KEHAGIA KYRANNA 1972 SIRIS WOM45-49
65274 MAGGANA HRISTINA 1981 MILON WOM35-39
122954 PRASSA KONSTADINA 1994 A.0.N.GERA WOM25-29
175698 KYRANOUDI APOSTOLIA 1962 OTHAK WOM55-59
45970 ALMYROUDI ALEXANDRA 1973 OKEANOS WOM45-49
34676 ALEXOPOULOU STELLA-AL. 1975 PAO WOM40-44
400m FREESTYLE - MEN - GENERAL (50) 15/6/20
No. FullName B.D. Team Category
80368 DEMETIS VASILEIOS 1983 PAO MEN35-39
80864 PAPADOPOULOS GRIGORIOS 1971 OKEANOS MEN45-49
49356 APOSTOLIDIS ANDREAS 1973 E.A.T."AL. MEN45-49
38606 KARPOUZAS DIMITRIOS 1977 NOKALAMK MEN40-44
80333 PANETIS ELEYTHERIOS 1983 OKEANOS MEN35-39
VIDENOVSKI VLADISLAV 1986 MAS SOFIA MEN30-3
33071 KOTZAKONSTADINOU GEORGIOS 1972 O.F.K.SERR MEN45-
102150 AGGOURAS HRISTOFOROS 1988 AXON 40 EK MEN3
58554 AVAGIANOS ANDREAS 1978 OKEANOS ME

48083

26303

182682
80699
93633
27859
60353
60739
90268
50796

182154
27223
177608

183459
182688
177568
28738
52978

55899

168298
179121
177530
177601

99948
172480
126981
183102

172662

177191

LETSOS KONSTADINOS

ROGOSZ PAWEL

GKRATZIOS ZISIS

BAYADZHIEV ILIAN MIROSLAVOV
MIRCHOVSKI VALERI

BOBOLIS GEORGIOS
KAROUDZOS LABROS
KOUTSOREVYTHIS EYAGGELOS-TH!
SPODIDAKIS ILIAS
ADONOGEORGOS GEORGIOS
PARZIGKAS GEORGIOS
KONSTADAKIS DIMITRIOS
KORTESIS EMMANOUIL
KULISZ ADRIAN
TZIMOURTOS VASILEIOS
KATRADSIOTIS THEODOROS

VALTR VACLAV
MANOV NIKOLA

$

PAPALEXIS GEORGIOS

VLAHOS KONSTADIN%

AGKOLLI EDOUART

MIHALITSIANOS P IS
N

LOUTSOS SPYRW
ZHARDANOV LAZK

TRIADAFYLLOU PANAGIOTIS
REPAS SPYRIDON

RIZOS ILIAS

VOLANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS
AVAGIANOS IOSIF
KETSIOGLOU MIHAIL
AYLONITIS IOANNIS
IONESCU GHEORGHE LUCIAN
KRAVARITIS ATHANASIOS
KOUSIAPPAS PAYLOS
KOUSIAPPAS KOSTAS
DIMAKIS GEORGIOS

LEGIA WARS
973 IRAKL91
68 PALAIMON

PAPADAKIS IOANNIS STAYROS @

1976 PAO

1976 WARSAW MT
1964 O.F.K.SERR
1984 SPRINT

1963 MAS SOFI
1988 PA
PA

1977
197
1

0]
1984 PAO
1986 OFA
1970 N
S

FP

1985 OSFP

1956 PKM USTI
1935 MAS SOFIA
1966 PAO

1977 PAO

1974 E.A.T."AL.
1964 OSFP

1972 OSFP

1951 ALBATOROS
1963 IRIS RUSE
1970 O.F.K.SERR
1950 ALBATOROS
1983 O.F.K.SERR
1948 NOPATR
1963 A.O0.N.GERA
1962 PAO

1983 KOI

1946 OKEANOS
1959 O.F.K.SERR
1963 OSFP

1955 PETROLUL
1933 NOVA

1968 CYPRUS MAS
1968 CYPRUS MAS
1980 NIRLAM

5-59

EN35-39

EN55-59
MEN30-34
MEN35-39
MEN30-34
MEN45-49
MEN40-44
MEN45-49
MEN35-39
MEN40-44
MEN40-44
MEN45-49
MEN50-54
MEN30-34
MENG60-64
MEN80-84
MENS50-54
MEN40-44
MEN45-49
MENS55-59
MEN45-49
MEN65-69
MENS55-59
MEN45-49
MEN65-69
MEN35-39
MEN70-74
MEN55-59
MENS55-59
MEN35-39
MEN70-74
MEN60-64
MENS55-59
MEN60-64
MEN85-89
MEN50-54
MEN50-54
MEN35-39

05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:
07:
07:
142.19
:42.85
144,18
08:
144.19

07
07
07

08

03.74
06.67
10.53
15.00
24.93
50.00
57.70
13.76
22.74
28.04
29.23

05.00

AM
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186797
82439
30471

165347

187847

188698

105147

188918
99453

178609
35224

149864

104220
62480

184311
86152
35600
22006
66094

148401

164463
26539

KOURIERIS HRISTOS
POLYHRONAKIS IOANNIS
ROVITHIS HRISTOS
TSILOGIANNIS GEORGIOS
RODOGIANNIS ALEXANDROS
MARAIDONIS DIMITRIOS
DERMITZAKIS KONSTADINOS
PSYMARNOS DIMITRIOS
GIANNOULIS IOANNIS
KRYSILAS ADONIOS
KAPENIS VASILEIOS
KOKOLINAKIS MIHALIS
KONSTADINIDIS THEODOROS
PELTOGLOU STERGIOS
OSTADAKIS ATHANASIOS
DIMAKIS GRIGORIOS

MAZIS NIKOLAOS

BOUDROS GEORGIOS
KOURLIOUROS NIKOLAOS
KALAVREZOS FILIPPOS
GIANNOULAS VASILEIOS
KOUFELLIS NIKOLAOS

1983 PANIONIOS
1983 NORETHYM
1961 OEANAV
1968 ILYS A.O.
1976 ILYS A.O.
1984 ILYS A.O.
1968 ORIONAS
1973 ILYS A.O.
1988 PAOK
1966 GS.VI NIKI
1974 PALAIMON
1985 NOHAN
1989 NOHAN
1978 O.F.K.SERR
1970 OTHAK
1982 OKEANOS
1973 OKEANOS
1968 PAO

1983 PAO

1958 E.A.T."AL.
1961 E.A.T."AL.
1968 PALAIMON

200m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN - GENERAL (50)

MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN55-59
MENS50-54
MEN40-44
MEN35-39
MENS50-54
MEN45-49
MEN30-34
MEN50-54
MEN45-49
MEN30-34
MEN30-34
MEN40-44
MEN45-49
MEN35-39
MEN45-49
MENS50-54

MEN35-39
MEN60-64 ?‘
MEN55-59
MENS%

AS

15/6/2019 AM

5

6

1

No. FullName B.D. Team Ca Part.

121707 VAITSAKI DIMITRA 1994 PAO -29 02:31.18

BELCEVA LYUDMILA 1964 CHERNOMORE 5-59 03:39.50

58401 KOURLIOUROU AGGELIKI 1976 PAO OM40-44 03:41.04
36543 XEKARDAKI FAIDRA 1972 ORIONAS WOM45-49
179840 LOGOTHETI ELENI 1978 ORIONAS WOM40-44
188661 PAPADATOU AIKATERINI 1982 NOZPRO WOM35-39
76138 GEORGIADOU DAFNI 1985 AOP, WOM30-34
82369 ANDREADOU MELINA 1972 OT WOM45-49

200m BUTTERFLY - MEN - GENE ) 15/6/2019 AM

No. FullName B@&m Category Part.

92157 DEMETIS GEORGIOS SBRAO MEN30-34 02:15.61

108052 PATERAKIS THEMISTOKLIS RAKL91 MEN25-29 02:23.09

27694 IOANNIDIS ARISTEIDIS 969 OKEANOS MEN50-54 02:23.73

70160 VOULGARIDIS EYAGGELOS 80 O.F.K.SERR MEN35-39 02:57.73

DRAGANOV MARIN 1959 ATOMIK KOz MEN60-64 03:00.00

165337 VOLIOTIS KONSTADINOS 1947 NOVA MEN70-74 03:27.94

177191 DIMAKIS GEORGIOS @ 1980 NIRLAM MEN35-39 03:29.47

BELCHEV ZLATKO \ 1961 CHERNOMORE  MEN55-59 03:29.50

STALEV SVETOSTLA T 1981 SPRINT MEN35-39 03:36.00

45834 PAPADIMITRIOU K NOS 1959 OUK VOLOU MEN60-64 03:36.05

PETKOV STOYAN 1968 VIHREN MEN50-54 03:52.00

53859 TSAGKARAKIS R S 1972 ORIONAS MEN45-49 04:04.20

DRAGANOV RIN 1959 AEC KOZLOD MEN60-64 04:20.00
53298 TOULOUDI %OS 1976 NOVA MEN40-44
139016 MARINO I0S 1973 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49
36840 KARADIM ANNIS 1974 NOITEAS MEN45-49
67402 SOLDA NIKOLAOS 1971 OKEANOS MEN45-49
177545 KONSTADINOU GEORGIOS 1973 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49
72727 BELLOS SPYRIDON 1980 PAO MEN35-39

50m BUTTERFLY - MEN - GENERAL (50) 15/6/2019 PM

No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.

STOYANOV RUMEN 1950 ALBATOROS MEN65-69 00:23.13

KACZMAREK MARCIN 1977 LEGIA WARS MEN40-44 00:25.72

35224 KAPENIS VASILEIOS 1974 PALAIMON MEN45-49 00:26.20

ROWINSKI FILIP 1990 LEGIA WARS MEN25-29 00:26.90

34939 PAPADOPOULOS SOKRATIS 1976 E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44 00:27.25

REBAS IGOR 1989 AZS UNIWER MEN30-34 00:27.50

67569 DARZEDAS ARTEMIOS 1980 PAO MEN35-39 00:27.76
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

27694

72727

92917

47600
80699

102945

55742
104220
46597
47306
70160
67845

14006

86152

85687
45882
34017
93633
49552
182154

45834

42661
32263

105147
168601

51217
169972

176108
148401

169964
172662
187914

165337
184743
120772
177631
96262
187847
188698
76479
99948
101031
139016
77184
188678
49117
110739

IOANNIDIS ARISTEIDIS
GEORGALLIDIS SPYROS
BELLOS SPYRIDON

OCTAVIAN TAIS

KOMNINOS DIMITRIOS
FYLAKTOU LARIS
GRIGORAKIS PETROS
KAROUDZOS LABROS

OBR PAVEL

KALTSIDIS HARITON

STALEV SVETOSTLA TODOROV
KACHULEV TODOR STAMOV
KARAGIANNIS DIMITRIOS
KONSTADINIDIS THEODOROS
VERGAS NIKOLAOS
ZAHARAKIS DIMITRIOS
VOULGARIDIS EYAGGELOS
LARYGGAKIS PANAGIOTIS
PEHLIVANOV VLADIMIR PETROV
TSONOS ADONIOS

VASILEV VESELIN

DIMAKIS GRIGORIOS
BELCHEV ZLATKO

SKOURTIS GEORGIOS
POULIOS STERGIOS
SITOREGKO ANDREAS

KOUTSOREVYTHIS EYAGGELOS-TH!

KASIMIDIS NIKOLAOS
TZIMOURTOS VASILEIOS
ZHARDANOV LAZKO
PAPADIMITRIOU KONSTADINOS
GROZDANOV IVAN
THEMELIDIS THEOLOGOS
ZLATKOS ATHANASIOS
VASILEV RADOSLAV
DERMITZAKIS KONSTADINOS
TRIADAFYLLOU NIKOLAOS
MOULAS GERASIMOS
DRAGOGIANNIS ALEXANDROS
IONESCU GHEORGHE LUCIAN
DOUBIOTIS APOSTOLOS

KALAVREZOS FILIPPOS
DRAGANOV MARIN \

PETROV DIMITAR
RADOSLAV VASILEV
TSAOUSIS GEORGI

KRAVARITIS ATHA

TSIRONIS EYA LO

N4

DOKOS HRISTOS

HATZAKIS STAMATIOS
RODOGIANNIS ALEXANDROS
MARAIDONIS DIMITRIOS
HARLAS GEORGIOS
VOLANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS
POLYMEROUDIS KONSTADINOS
MARINOS DIONYSIOS
GKOUGKOS ATHANASIOS
KATIDIS DIMITRIOS
KOTSOGLOU NIKOLAOS
LAZOPOULOS IOANNIS

1969 OKEANOS
1965 CYPRUS MAS
1980 PAO

1982 SHARK ST
1985 OKEANOS
1964 CYPRUS MAS
1973 PAO

1984 PAO

1967 TJ ALCEDO
1990 NOKALAMK
1981 SPRINT

1981 SPRINT

1980 DEL.PTOL.
1989 NOHAN

1965 E.A.T."AL.
1976 NOKALAMK
1980 O.F.K.SERR
1981 NOVA

1980 SPRINT

1957 PAO

1963 IRIS RUSE
1982 OKEANOS
1961 CHERNOMORE
1984 OKEANOS
1975 O.F.K.SERR
1972 NOIRAKL
1986 OFA MAGN
1972 OTHAK
1973 IRAKL91
1951 ALBATOR!
1959
1963 IRI

981 OFA MAGN
55 PETROLUL

1948 NOVA

1958 E.A.T."AL.

1959 AEC KOZLOD

1959 ALBATOROS

1977 AEC KOZLOD

1971 OFA MAGN

1933 NOVA

1977 YDAT.KOSMO

1935 MAS SOFIA

1990 CYPRUS MAS

1947 NOVA

1994 NOVA

1994 NOVA

1968 OSFP

1987 IRAKL91

1976 ILYS A.O.

1984 ILYS A.O.

1980 EYV.G.A.S

1983 KOI

1989 PAOK

1973 NOZPROTEAS

1984 PAOK

1971 NOZPROTEAS

1972 OLYB73

1991 PERA

MENS50-54
MENS50-54
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN30-34
MENS55-59
MEN45-49
MEN35-39
MENS50-54
MEN25-29
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN30-34
MEN50-54
MEN40-44
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MENG60-64

MEN35-
MENS
ME

0_

34
EN45-49
EN45-49

MEN65-69
MEN60-64
MENS55-59
MEN45-49
MEN50-54
MEN40-44
MEN50-54
MENS55-59
MEN40-44
MEN35-39
MEN60-64
MEN70-74
MEN60-64
MEN60-64
MENG60-64
MEN40-44
MEN45-49
MEN85-89
MEN40-44
MEN80-84
MEN25-29
MEN70-74
MEN25-29
MEN25-29
MENS50-54
MEN30-34
MEN40-44
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN30-34
MEN45-49
MEN35-39
MEN45-49
MEN45-49
MEN25-29

00:28.38
00:28.46
00:28.48
00:29.00
00:29.02
00:29.30
00:29.34
00:29.56
00:29.76
00:29.76
00:30.01
00:30.10

00:32.03
00:32.50
00:32.71
00:33.48
00:33.88
00:34.68
00:35.15
00:35.17
00:35.30
00:35.52
00:36.00
00:36.81
00:36.86
00:38.00
00:38.50
00:38.81
00:38.81
00:44.74
00:45.00
00:45.62
00:46.17
00:47.00
00:49.00
00:51.00
00:51.74
01:01.51
01:09.06
01:30.00
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22
23
24
25
26
27

2

148559 SIMOS HRISTOS 1977 OTHAK MEN40-44
177116 PAPOURTZIS NIFON 1976 PAO MEN40-44
181439 FOUGIAS GEORGIOS 1978 PAO MEN40-44
169959 VAITSIS KONSTADINOS 1966 OFA MAGN MEN50-54
50m BUTTERFLY - WOMEN - GENERAL (50) 15/6/2019 PM
No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.
121707 VAITSAKI DIMITRA 1994 PAO WOM25-29 00:31.11
35865 HATZIGEORGIOU GEORGIA 1976 OSFP WOM40-44 00:31.80
VARDAKI ZINA 1981 CYPRUS MAS WOM35-39 00:33.00
87693 PENNA YVONNI 1983 PAO WOM35-39 00:33.76
33156 STOGIANNIDOU KLEOPATRA 1971 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 00:33.91
GALICA EWA 1985 LEGIA WARS WOM30-34
122954 PRASSA KONSTADINA 1994 A.O.N.GERA WOM25-29
64100 BIBISIDOU DANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR WOM40-44
PEYCHEVA DENITSA 1993 ALBATOROS WOM25-29
42505 MANIFREDI AIKATERINI 1973 OTHAK WOM45-49
44865 HASIOTI EYMORFIA 1977 NOVA WOM40-44
42514 STELIAROU AIMILIA 1972 OEANAV WOM45-49
16479 KEFALEA KYRIAKI 1965 PAO WOM50-54
56723 ANASTASIOU ATHANASIA 1978 AKO LIV WOM40-4

179470
168301
182715

SHTEREVA ZVEZDELINA
KALOUMENOU SOULTANA
TSIAOUSI NYMFODORA
KOLEVA STEFKA PENCHEVA
BANKOVA IVANKA

1971 ALBATOROS
1976 O.F.K.SERR
1965 O.F.K.SERR
1959 PAO

1967 ALBATOROS

00:43.00
00:45.13
00:50.38
00:52.40
00:55.00

3

188117 ANASTASAKI KALLIOPI 1974 ORIONAS
184987 VOURAKI ARETI 1974 ORIONAS
179840 LOGOTHETI ELENI 1978 ORIONAS WOM40-44
91249 PANIDOU HRISTINA 1986 XANTH @ WOM30-34
80831 LASKARI PANAGIOTA 1983 EYV.G.A. WOM35-39
60507 SAKKA AIKATERINI 1975 NO WOM40-44
39053 MARKADONAKI ARGYRO 1971 PA F\ WOM45-49
97510 NIKOLI VASILIKI-NAY 1986 WOM30-34
186376 GKOSIOU AIKATERINI 197 AGN WOM45-49
200m BREASTSTROKE - MEN - AL (50) 15/6/2019 PM
No. FullName <§Q\.Team Category Part.
ABDELAAZIS HASHEM 1956 HELIOPLOIS MEN60-64 02:18.45
SAFRONCZYK PIOTR 88 MAKO MEN30-34 02:29.99
ZEYDANLI MERT @ 1987 BVMZ SC MEN30-34 02:35.00
87597 MOIRAS EMMANOUIL 1985 NOXALK MEN30-34 02:36.08
80368 DEMETIS VASILEIOS @ 1983 PAO MEN35-39 02:36.45
SCHERLING STEFAN \ 1972 TABY SIM MEN45-49 02:38.00
66094 KOURLIOUROS NIKO 1983 PAO MEN35-39 02:39.75
51709 PELTEKIDIS NIKOL 1976 E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44 02:44.62
38606 KARPOUZAS DIMI S 1977 NOKALAMK MEN40-44 02:52.97
47600 GRIGORAKIS PERROS 1973 PAO MEN45-49 02:54.44
BAYADZHIEV IMOSLAVOV 1984 SPRINT MEN35-39 02:55.00
42371 1975 PAO MEN40-44 03:05.61
22006 1968 PAO MEN50-54 03:10.28
56552 1977 IRAKL91 MEN40-44 03:13.71
1976 IRIS RUSE MEN40-44 03:15.00
28754 KRASAKIS GEORGIOS 1969 GSPERIST MEN50-54 03:15.22
98397 ARGYROS ANASTASIOS 1989 PAO MEN30-34 03:15.37
60739 PARZIGKAS GEORGIOS 1974 PAO MEN45-49 03:18.61
186797 KOURIERIS HRISTOS 1983 PANIONIOS MEN35-39 03:19.42
VALTR VACLAV 1956 PKM USTI MENG60-64 03:19.80
BELCHEV ZLATKO 1961 CHERNOMORE MEN55-59 03:21.50
30148 KOTZIAS ANASTASIOS 1963 NOVA MEN55-59 03:27.82
171655 HATZIKYRIAKAKIS PETROS 1946 OKEANOS MEN70-74 03:29.25
67402 SOLDATOS NIKOLAOS 1971 OKEANOS MEN45-49 03:33.86
32263 ZLATKOS ATHANASIOS 1968 O.F.K.SERR MEN50-54 03:38.75
177608 PAPADAKIS IOANNIS STAYROS 1985 OSFP MEN30-34 03:39.46
41554 MIHAILIDIS THEMISTOKLIS 1961 OEANAV MEN55-59 03:40.59
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53859 TSAGKARAKIS GEORGIOS 1972 ORIONAS MEN45-49 03:43.20
177545 KONSTADINOU GEORGIOS 1973 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49 03:45.80
169959 VAITSIS KONSTADINOS 1966 OFA MAGN MEN50-54 03:53.47
148401 KALAVREZOS FILIPPOS 1958 E.A.T."AL. MENG60-64 04:00.12

PETKOV STOYAN 1968 VIHREN MEN50-54 04:02.00
PETROV DIMITAR 1959 ALBATOROS MEN60-64 04:05.00
126981 KETSIOGLOU MIHAIL 1959 O.F.K.SERR MEN60-64 04:06.05
MYSHANOV RUMEN 1944 IRIS RUSE MEN75-79 04:20.30
176108 DOUBIOTIS APOSTOLOS 1948 NOVA MEN70-74 04:35.30
ROGOSZ PAWEL 1976 WARSAW MT MEN40-44
KOUSIAPPAS PAYLOS 1968 CYPRUS MAS MEN50-54
KOUSIAPPAS KOSTAS 1968 CYPRUS MAS MEN50-54
108052 PATERAKIS THEMISTOKLIS 1990 IRAKL91 MEN25-29
187847 RODOGIANNIS ALEXANDROS 1976 ILYS A.O. MEN40-44
188918 PSYMARNOS DIMITRIOS 1973 ILYS A.O. MEN45-49

46611 AGAPIDIS GEORGIOS 1968 GNOA MEN50-54 @

88716 KOUGIOUMTZOGLOU SAVVAS 1985 PAOK MEN30-34 \

36840 KARADIMOS IOANNIS 1974 NOITEAS MEN45-49 &

62480 PELTOGLOU STERGIOS 1978 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44
176777 PAPADOPOULOS IRAKLIS 1972 PAO MEN45-49 ?‘
182688 VLAHOS KONSTADINOS 1977 PAO MEN40-44

41552 KOUSTAS TRYFON 1968 E.A.T."AL. MENS50-

40165 MANOUSIS THOMAS 1973 E.A.T."AL. MEN4@

200m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN - GENERAL (50 15/6/2019 PM

4
No. FullName B.D. Team éﬁ ry Part.
BOHUSLAVKOVA HANA 1968 NEPTUM MAS 0-54 03:05.00
97510 NIKOLI VASILIKI-NAY 1986 PAO OM30-34 03:05.27
PEYCHEVA DENITSA 1993 ALBATOR WOM25-29 03:07.00
114462 AGIANNI VASILIKI-AGAPI 1993 PAO @ WOM25-29 03:07.05
85470 DIMITRAKOPOULOU ALEXANDRA 1984 OLYB.VO WOM35-39 03:19.54
53023 BOGIATZOPOULOU FOTEINI 1975 PAO WOM40-44 03:26.18
MITEVA STELA 1981 AL WOM35-39 03:30.09

82369 ANDREADOU MELINA 1972 WOM45-49 03:34.76

39103 VALAMOUTOPOULOU NATALIA-E 197 WOM40-44 03:37.54

67571 PARARA VITHLEEM 1980 ENAYT."AL. WOM35-39 03:40.74

58401 KOURLIOUROU AGGELIKI \s\ WOM40-44 03:47.14

BOGANOVA KRITINA ALBATOROS WOM30-34 03:50.00
168304 TSIAOUSI MARIANTHI 969 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54 04:01.77

64559 KALLIORA AGLAIA 79 NOVA WOM40-44 04:02.03
176509 SKRIBA ELEYTHERIA 1986 OFA MAGN WOM30-34 04:05.62

39053 MARKADONAKI ARGYRO 1971 PAO WOM45-49 04:10.85

35451 HATZIGIANNI AIKATERIN @ 1969 E.A.T."AL. WOM50-54 04:13.21
165292 KODONI AGGELIKI \ 1963 AR.AMAL. WOM55-59 04:20.47
176857 KODSE KYRIAKI % 1980 PEKEV WOM35-39 04:30.91
177614 KRATIRA GEORGIA 1964 NOVA WOM55-59 05:04.03
175424 DRAKOPOULOU DI 1991 OFA MAGN WOM25-29
188686 KOBOTIATI EYSW 1972 OSFP WOM45-49
184338 STIVAKTAKI EIRIN 1973 ORIONAS WOM45-49

36543 XEKARDAK w 1972 ORIONAS WOM45-49
179840 LOGOTH 1978 ORIONAS WOM40-44
188535 PAPATHE U DIMITIRA 1984 IPTAM WOM35-39

60652 TSITSE 1978 PAOK WOM40-44
188661 PAPADATOU AIKATERINI 1982 NOZPROTEAS WOM35-39

90929 PETRAKI SOFIA 1984 KOI WOM35-39
168308 LASKARIDOU AIKATERINI 1967 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54

26317 MERTZANIDOU IOANNA 1965 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54

43090 SALAPATA MARIALENA 1967 OKEANOS WOM50-54

89362 PAPAIOANNOU MARINA 1981 OKEANOS WOM35-39

76147 GEORGIADOU MYRTO 1983 AOPF WOM35-39

100m BACKSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL (50) 15/6/2019 PM

5
No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.
92157 DEMETIS GEORGIOS 1986 PAO MEN30-34 00:59.38
NIKOLAIDIS ANDRONIKOS 1982 CYPRUS MAS MEN35-39 01:02.00



O ONOGOOU LMW

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

O ONOOU A WNER

O e e e e e e
NOUubHhWNRDO

ol h WNR

27694
72727

78876
35600
56282
55742

167141
76479

73975
33663
13664
49552

60305
56013
176464

165347
175606

182754

29386
179422
182283

77184
102945
168601

26980
177530

IOANNIDIS ARISTEIDIS
BELLOS SPYRIDON

SIP JIRI

PANETIS ILIAS

MAZIS NIKOLAOS
VOSNAKIDIS MIHAIL
KARAGIANNIS DIMITRIOS
VIDENOVSKI VLADISLAV
KYRITSOPOULOS VAIOS
HARLAS GEORGIOS
FYLAKTOU LARIS

STALEV SVETOSTLA TODOROV
SOTIROPOULOS EYAGGELOS
KOUTSOGIANNIS ILIAS
KATSAROS THEODOROS
KASIMIDIS NIKOLAOS
DRAGANOV MARIN
KALABALIKAS SPYRIDON
ASIMAKOPOULOS HRISTOS
KARAFYLLAKIS IOANNIS
DRAGANOV MARIN
TSILOGIANNIS GEORGIOS
DRABAS GEORGIOS
IONESCU GHEORGHE LUCIAN
VASILOPOULOS GEORGIOS
SLAVEYKOV HRISTO
STOYANOV RUMEN

MANOV NIKOLA
STRATIGOS DIONYSIOS
HAINAS PETROS
SYDZANAKIS EMMANOUIL
GKOUGKOS ATHANASIOS
KALTSIDIS HARITON
TRIADAFYLLOU NIKOLAOS
ATHANASIOU NIKOLAOS
REPAS SPYRIDON

100m BACKSTROKE - WOME

1969 OKEANOS MENS50-54
1980 PAO MEN35-39
1973 PLAVECKY MEN45-49
1986 OKEANOS MEN30-34
1973 OKEANOS MEN45-49
1976 E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44
1980 DEL.PTOL. MEN35-39
1986 MAS SOFIA MEN30-34
1986 PAO MEN30-34
1980 EYV.G.A.S MEN35-39
1964 CYPRUS MAS MEN55-59
1981 SPRINT MEN35-39
1979 IPTAM MEN40-44
1968 OUK VOLOU MEN50-54
1957 NOITEAS MEN60-64
1972 OTHAK MEN45-49
1959 ATOMIK KOz MEN60-64
1967 SIRIS MEN50-54
1973 PAO MEN45-49
1970 OFA MAGN MEN45-49
1959 AEC KOZLOD MEN60-6

1968 ILYS A.O.
1972 O.F.K.SERR

1939 MAS SOFIA
1950 ALBATOROS -69
1935 MAS SOFIA EN80-84

1966 NAOK EN50-54
1943 NOKAVAL@ MEN75-79
1973 ORION MEN45-49
1984 PAO, MEN35-39
1990 N MEN25-29
1961 L. MEN55-59
196 .SERR MENS55-59
1®N.GERA MENS55-59
NERAL (50)

MEN5O0-,
MEN4
1955 PETROLUL ME
1949 NOVA
deiy
5

01:53.66
01:54.71
01:55.00
01:59.66
02:04.00
02:24.00
03:00.00

15/6/2019 PM

6

7

No. FullName .D. Team Category Part.
KACZMAREK AGNIESZKA T985 LEGIA WARS WOM30-34 01:12.70
BELCEVA LYUDMILA 1964 CHERNOMORE WOMS55-59 01:19.80

45786 OPREA SIMONA 1974 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 01:22.42
NIKOLOVA VERA @ 1975 MAS SOFIA WOM40-44 01:40.00

168305 TSOBANIDOU ANASTAS 1973 O.F.K.SERR WOM45-49 01:40.33

73973 DIMAKOPOULOU AIK 1982 IPTAM WOM35-39 01:41.37
BANKOVA IVANKA 1967 ALBATOROS WOM50-54 01:50.00

21867 FRAGGELAKI ELEN 1965 OKEANOS WOM50-54 01:52.06
BENOVA DANA 1956 PKM USTI WOM60-64 02:15.10
SERAFIMOV 1941 MAS SOFIA WOM75-79 02:27.90

175698 KYRANOUD, LIA 1962 OTHAK WOM55-59 02:32.60
ANASTO 1946 MAS SOFIA WOM70-74 02:50.90

188117 ANASTAS 1974 ORIONAS WOM45-49

80831 LASKA NAGIOTA 1983 EYV.G.A.S WOM35-39

41601 HARALABIDOU EYA 1972 PAOK WOM45-49

188662 GIAKOUMELOU AIKATERINI 1977 NOZPROTEAS WOM40-44

87693 PENNA YVONNI 1983 PAO WOM35-39
200m FREESTYLE - MEN - GENERAL (50) 15/6/2019 PM

No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.

PIROVSKY CRISTO 1972 ALBATOROS MEN45-49 00:02.40
92157 DEMETIS GEORGIOS 1986 PAO MEN30-34 01:56.48
84317 KRAVVARITIS ANDREAS 1983 PAO MEN35-39 02:05.79
REBAS IGOR 1989 AZS UNIWER MEN30-34 02:09.00
80864 PAPADOPOULOS GRIGORIOS 1971 OKEANOS MEN45-49 02:10.46
115195 POLYHRONIS DIMITRIOS 1991 AOPF MEN25-29 02:12.46



7
8
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

102150
49356
60542
80333
38606
33071
60877
58554

86152
26303

177580
182682
72356
60353

70160
34017
53298
27859
27223
14006
60739
44136
99948

183459
177116
177568
181439

45834
164463

56013

55899

46611
177042
169964
179121
177601

30471
165337
172480
126981
183102
172662

67845
184743
82439
96262
108052
188698
182284
60305
99453
188660
178609
35224
149864
104220

AGGOURAS HRISTOFOROS 1988
APOSTOLIDIS ANDREAS 1973
BEKAS GEORGIOS 1979
PANETIS ELEYTHERIOS 1983
KARPOUZAS DIMITRIOS 1977
KOTZAKONSTADINOU GEORGIOS 1972
BARDAKOS LAZAROS 1979
AVAGIANOS ANDREAS 1978
BAYADZHIEV ILIAN MIROSLAVOV 1984
KACHULEV TODOR STAMOV 1981
DIMAKIS GRIGORIOS 1982
GKRATZIOS ZISIS 1964
MIRCHOVSKI VALERI 1963
OBR PAVEL 1967
KULISZ ADRIAN 1977
VATIKIOTIS KONSTADINOS 1983
BOBOLIS GEORGIOS 1988
BOUZIANIS GEORGIOS 1978
ADONOGEORGOS GEORGIOS 1977
ZHARDANOV LAZKO 1951
VOULGARIDIS EYAGGELOS 1980
SITOREGKO ANDREAS 1972
TOULOUDIS NIKOLAOS 1976
SPODIDAKIS ILIAS 1970
KATRADSIOTIS THEODOROS 1968
TSONOS ADONIOS 1957
PARZIGKAS GEORGIOS 1974
KOUTROLIKOS KONSTADINOS 1978
VOLANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS 1983

GROZDANOV IVAN

PAPALEXIS GEORGIOS
PAPOURTZIS NIFON

AGKOLLI EDOUART

FOUGIAS GEORGIOS
PAPADIMITRIOU KONSTADINOS
GIANNOULAS VASILEIOS
ASIMAKOPOULOS HRISTOS
KARAMOUTSOS KONSTADINOS
AGAPIDIS GEORGIOS

1963
1966
1976
1974
1978

KAZAKIDIS POLYHRONIS

TSAOUSIS GEORGIOS 1971
TRIADAFYLLOU PANAGIOTI 1948
RIZOS ILIAS @ 1962
ROVITHIS HRISTOS \ 1961
VOLIOTIS KONSTADI!\% 1947
AVAGIANOS IOSIF 1946
KETSIOGLOU MIHA 1959
AYLONITIS IOAW 1963
KRAVARITIS ATHA I0S 1933
KOUSIAPP S 1968
KOUSIAP, TAS 1968
LARYGGA NAGIOTIS 1981
PAPADI RIOU MIHAIL EMMANOU 1994
POLYHRONAKIS IOANNIS 1983
HATZAKIS STAMATIOS 1987
PATERAKIS THEMISTOKLIS 1990
MARAIDONIS DIMITRIOS 1984
KOUTRAKIS MIHAIL 1974
KALABALIKAS SPYRIDON 1967
GIANNOULIS IOANNIS 1988
KODARATOS IAKOVOS 1973
KRYSILAS ADONIOS 1966
KAPENIS VASILEIOS 1974
KOKOLINAKIS MIHALIS 1985
KONSTADINIDIS THEODOROS 1989

AXON 40 EK
E.A.T."AL.
AKO IL.ALM
OKEANOS
NOKALAMK
O.F.K.SERR
OSFP
OKEANOS
SPRINT
SPRINT
OKEANOS
O.F.K.SERR
MAS SOFIA
TJ ALCEDO
LEGIA WARS
PAO

PAO

PAO

PAO
ALBATOROS
O.F.K.SERR
NOIRAKL
NOVA
NORETHYM
PALAIMON
PAO

PAO
NOITEAS

KOI
IRIS RUS@

O.F.K.SERR
OFA MAGN
NOPATR
PAO
OEANAV
NOVA
OKEANOS
O.F.K.SERR
OSFP

NOVA
CYPRUS MAS
CYPRUS MAS
NOVA

NOVA
NORETHYM
IRAKL91
IRAKL91
ILYS A.O.
ORIONAS
SIRIS

PAOK
NOZPROTEAS
GS.VI NIKI
PALAIMON
NOHAN
NOHAN

MEN30-34
MEN45-49
MEN40-44
MEN35-39
MEN40-44
MEN45-49
MEN40-44
MEN40-44
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN55-59
MEN55-59
MENS50-54
MEN40-44
MEN35-39
MEN30-34
MEN40-44
MEN40-44
MEN65-69
MEN35-3
MEN45-
MEN4

ME

5-49

EN40-44

EN35-39
MENS55-59
MENS50-54
MEN40-44
MEN45-49
MEN40-44
MEN60-64
MEN55-59
MEN45-49
MEN45-49
MENS50-54
MEN40-44
MEN45-49
MEN70-74
MENS55-59
MEN55-59
MEN70-74
MEN70-74
MEN60-64
MEN55-59
MEN85-89
MEN50-54
MEN50-54
MEN35-39
MEN25-29
MEN35-39
MEN30-34
MEN25-29
MEN35-39
MEN45-49
MEN50-54
MEN30-34
MEN45-49
MEN50-54
MEN45-49
MEN30-34
MEN30-34

02:13.02
02:15.27
02:15.47
02:16.15
02:16.68
02:18.21
02:19.55
02:19.98

02:52.29

03:05.49

03:10.27
03:14.23
03:14.94
03:23.00
03:33.34
03:35.42
03:40.14
04:05.39



178976 GIANNAKOPOULOS IOANNIS 1969 O.F.K.SERR MEN50-54
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57559 OIKONOMOU IORDANIS 1976 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44
177530 REPAS SPYRIDON 1963 A.0.N.GERA MEN55-59
184311 OSTADAKIS ATHANASIOS 1970 OTHAK MEN45-49
22006 BOUDROS GEORGIOS 1968 PAO MEN50-54
90268 KONSTADAKIS DIMITRIOS 1984 PAO MEN35-39
93633 KOUTSOREVYTHIS EYAGGELOS-TH!I 1986 OFA MAGN MEN30-34
68389 KEHAIDIS GEORGIOS 1981 OFA MAGN MEN35-39
180178 LIONIS MARKOS 1984 E.A.T."AL. MEN35-39
46597 VERGAS NIKOLAOS 1965 E.A.T."AL. MEN50-54
26539 KOUFELLIS NIKOLAOS 1968 PALAIMON MEN50-54
39152 KARAVASILEIADIS STAYROS 1974 PALAIMON MEN45-49
200m FREESTYLE - WOMEN - GENERAL (50) 15/6/20 PM
8
No. FullName B.D. Team Category
35865 HATZIGEORGIOU GEORGIA 1976 OSFP WOM40-44
LACKO KAROL 1964 NITRA WOM55-59
VARDAR BIGE 1988 BVMZ SC WOM30-34
66917 SERVOU IOANNA 1980 PAO WOM35-39
GALICA EWA 1985 LEGIA WARS WOM30-34
110701 SAPARI AIKATERINI 1991 OSFP WOM25-
123089 DELIALI NELLI 1994 PAO
BELCEVA LYUDMILA 1964 CHERNOMORE WOM
31575 ARSENI KYRIAKI 1967 OTHAK
42514 STELIAROU AIMILIA 1972 OEANAV
37417 THOMAKOU STAYROULA 1972 E.A.T."AL.
MITEVA STELA 1981 ALBATOROS
34676 ALEXOPOULOU STELLA-AL. 1975 PAO
181438 SKLAVOU EYAGGELIA 1982 PAO
40893 KALOGEROPOULOU MARIA 1972 EPEIOSILI@ WOM45-49
GOMBKOTONE TOTH ILONA 1950 WOM65-69 03:03.00
63115 PAPADOPOULOU SIMELA 1980 WOM35-39 03:03.15
APOSTOLOU ANDREA MONIKA 1962 WOM55-59 03:13.00
60507 SAKKA AIKATERINI 1975 WOM40-44 03:15.49
168301 TSIAOUSI NYMFODORA 196 WOM50-54 03:16.35
SHTEREVA ZVEZDELINA 1 WOM45-49 03:20.00
176791 KORAKI DESPOINA WOM45-49 03:34.69
CSERI PIROSKA DEBRECINI WOM65-69 03:41.00
175698 KYRANOUDI APOSTOLIA 962 OTHAK WOM55-59 04:11.56
44865 HASIOTI EYMORFIA 77 NOVA WOM40-44
184987 VOURAKI ARETI @ 1974 ORIONAS WOM45-49
73973 DIMAKOPOULOU AIKATERIN 1982 IPTAM WOM35-39
175646 KEHAGIA KYRANNA @ 1972 SIRIS WOM45-49
188679 STAMIRI FOTEINI \ 1970 NOZPROTEAS WOM45-49
65274 MAGGANA HRISTINA 1981 MILON WOM35-39
187850 KARANASIOU MARI 1965 OKEANOS WOM50-54
182686 ROUSSOU SOFIA 1969 PAO WOM50-54
44467 PANOURGIA PANAGIO 1974 PAO WOM45-49
81899 PAPADOPOULQU Z 1980 PAO WOM35-39
183281 NTALLAS A ANNE MARIA 1966 PAO WOM50-54
188967 TATARA ADINA 1984 PAO WOM35-39
50m YLE - WOMEN - GENERAL (50) 16/6/2019 AM
1
No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.
35865 HATZIGEORGIOU GEORGIA 1976 OSFP WOM40-44 00:27.81
KACZMAREK AGNIESZKA 1985 LEGIA WARS WOM30-34 00:29.30
VARDAKI ZINA 1981 CYPRUS MAS WOM35-39 00:30.00
BELCEVA LYUDMILA 1964 CHERNOMORE = WOMA55-59 00:31.09
122954 PRASSA KONSTADINA 1994 A.0.N.GERA WOM25-29 00:31.14
114462 AGIANNI VASILIKI-AGAPI 1993 PAO WOM25-29 00:31.49
GALICA EWA 1985 LEGIA WARS WOM30-34 00:32.00
30513 ALEXANDRIDOU ANASTASIA 1968 PAO WOM50-54 00:32.56
33156 STOGIANNIDOU KLEOPATRA 1971 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 00:32.69
40893 KALOGEROPOULOU MARIA 1972 EPEIOSILID WOM45-49 00:32.84

42505 MANIFREDI AIKATERINI 1973 OTHAK WOM45-49 00:33.46



12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

37417 THOMAKOU STAYROULA 1972 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49
168304 TSIAOUSI MARIANTHI 1969 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54
31575 ARSENI KYRIAKI 1967 OTHAK WOM50-54
LAWLER ANNA 1981 CYPRUS MAS WOM35-39
39103 VALAMOUTOPOULOU NATALIA-E 1975 OFA MAGN WOM40-44
80831 LASKARI PANAGIOTA 1983 EYV.G.A.S WOM35-39
GOMBKOTONE TOTH ILONA 1950 DEBRECINI WOM65-69
APOSTOLOU ANDREA MONIKA 1962 CYPRUS MAS WOM55-59
63115 PAPADOPOULOU SIMELA 1980 PEKEV WOM35-39
42514 STELIAROU AIMILIA 1972 OEANAV WOM45-49
NIKOLOVA VERA 1975 MAS SOFIA WOM40-44
168301 TSIAOUSI NYMFODORA 1965 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54
168305 TSOBANIDOU ANASTASIA 1973 O.F.K.SERR WOM45-49
179470 KALOUMENOU SOULTANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR WOM40-44
181440 HEIMARIOU SMARAGDA 1981 PAO WOM35-39
176791 KORAKI DESPOINA 1974 PEKEV WOM45-49
81899 PAPADOPOULOU Z01 1980 PAO WOM35-39
21867 FRAGGELAKI ELENI 1965 OKEANOS WOM50-54
182686 ROUSSOU SOFIA 1969 PAO WOM50-54
GAEVSKAIA TATIANA 1951 CYPRUS MAS WOM65-69
ANASTOSOVA OLGA 1946 MAS SOFIA
187850 KARANASIOU MARIA 1965 OKEANOS 00:52.32
177614 KRATIRA GEORGIA 1964 NOVA 00:56.73
SERAFIMOVA BISERKA 1941 MAS SOFIA 00:57.80
85470 DIMITRAKOPOULOU ALEXANDRA 1984 OLYB.VOL
188117 ANASTASAKI KALLIOPI 1974 ORIONAS
91249 PANIDOU HRISTINA 1986 XANTH
41601 HARALABIDOU EYA 1972 PAOK
175646 KEHAGIA KYRANNA 1972
188662 GIAKOUMELOU AIKATERINI 1977 WOM40-44
188679 STAMIRI FOTEINI WOM45-49
65274 MAGGANA HRISTINA WOM35-39
168302 DOXA EIRINI WOM55-59
188343 VRANA VASILIKI WOM55-59
188683 TSIOLIARIDOU ELENI WOM40-44
183422 LYKOU THEODORA ) WOM30-34
181438 SKLAVOU EYAGGELIA \'.\ WOM35-39
66107 PAPAGEORGIOU LYDIA (96 WOM50-54
188957 GIROUSI ALEXANDRA 9 E.A.T."AL. WOM50-54
183281 NTALLAS ANNETTE HANNE MARI 966 PAO WOM50-54
188967 TATARAKI KONSTADINA 1984 PAO WOM35-39
50m FREESTYLE - M - GENERAL (50) 16/6/2019 AM
© z
No. FullName QA B.D. Team Category Part.
NIKOLAIDIS ANDRONIKES - 1982 CYPRUS MAS MEN35-39 00:24.02
KACZMAREK MARC 1977 LEGIA WARS MEN40-44 00:25.06
84317 KRAVVARITIS AND S 1983 PAO MEN35-39 00:25.16
35224 KAPENIS VASILEIQS 1974 PALAIMON MEN45-49 00:25.25
115195 POLYHRONIS RIMITRIOS 1991 AOPF MEN25-29 00:26.08
34939 PAPADOPO KRATIS 1976 E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44 00:26.13
REBAS I 1989 AZS UNIWER MEN30-34 00:26.20
96262 HATZAKI ATIOS 1987 IRAKL91 MEN30-34 00:26.38
102150 AGGOU HRISTOFOROS 1988 AXON 40 EK MEN30-34 00:26.62
FYLAKTOU LARIS 1964 CYPRUS MAS MEN55-59 00:27.02
104220 KONSTADINIDIS THEODOROS 1989 NOHAN MEN30-34 00:27.06
46597 VERGAS NIKOLAOS 1965 E.A.T."AL. MEN50-54 00:27.21
KACHULEV TODOR STAMOV 1981 SPRINT MEN35-39 00:27.30
92917 KOMNINOS DIMITRIOS 1985 OKEANOS MEN30-34 00:27.37
GEORGALLIDIS SPYROS 1965 CYPRUS MAS MEN50-54 00:27.55
80864 PAPADOPOULOS GRIGORIOS 1971 OKEANOS MEN45-49 00:27.55
SIP JIRI 1973 PLAVECKY MEN45-49 00:27.64
80699 KAROUDZOS LABROS 1984 PAO MEN35-39 00:27.82
57559 OIKONOMOU IORDANIS 1976 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44 00:27.84
VASILEV VESELIN 1963 IRIS RUSE MEN55-59 00:28.00
STALEV SVETOSTLA TODOROV 1981 SPRINT MEN35-39 00:28.10
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
a4
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

39152
177580
58554
167141
65400
47306
44136
72356

179114

76479
26303
49117
34017

45882
51217
63911
53298
98397
177116
85687
168601
93633
175562
62480
56013
60739
181439
33663
169964
49552

60305
175606
169972

26980

99948

45834

32263
180178
176107
179121
105147
177042

78998

64111
169959
148401
178976
182284
187914

177601
180854
182754

178521

182283
183371

PEHLIVANOV VLADIMIR PETROV

OBR PAVEL
KARAVASILEIADIS STAYROS
VATIKIOTIS KONSTADINOS
AVAGIANOS ANDREAS
KYRITSOPOULOS VAIOS
KIOURKTSIDIS NIKOLAOS
ZAHARAKIS DIMITRIOS
KOUTROLIKOS KONSTADINOS
BOUZIANIS GEORGIOS
KULISZ ADRIAN

STRATIS NIKOLAOS
PIROVSKY CRISTO

HARLAS GEORGIOS
GKRATZIOS ZISIS
KOTSOGLOU NIKOLAOS
SITOREGKO ANDREAS
GROZDANOV IVAN
POULIOS STERGIOS
MOULAS GERASIMOS
XENIKOUDAKIS SOTIRIOS
TOULOUDIS NIKOLAOS
ARGYROS ANASTASIOS
PAPOURTZIS NIFON
SKOURTIS GEORGIOS
TRIADAFYLLOU NIKOLAOS

KOUTSOREVYTHIS EYAGGELOS-TH!

KONSTADAKIS SPYRIDON
PELTOGLOU STERGIOS
ASIMAKOPOULOS HRISTOS
PARZIGKAS GEORGIOS
FOUGIAS GEORGIOS
KOUTSOGIANNIS ILIAS
TSAOUSIS GEORGIOS
KASIMIDIS NIKOLAOS
ZHARDANOV LAZKO
KALABALIKAS SPYRIDON
DRABAS GEORGIOS
DRAGOGIANNIS ALEXANDROS
ATHANASIOU NIKOLAOS
VOLANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS

PAPADIMITRIOU KONSTADI
ZLATKOS ATHANASIOS

LIONIS MARKOS
TRIADAFYLLOU VASIL
TRIADAFYLLOU PA
DERMITZAKIS KO

KOUTRAKIS MIHAIL
TSIRONIS EYAGGELOS
VASILEV RADOSLAV
RIZOS ILIAS
KALARGYROS STEFANOS
VASILOPOULOS GEORGIOS
STOYANOV RUMEN
MELLIOS KONSTADINOS
RADOSLAV VASILEV
SYDZANAKIS EMMANOUIL
AGROS ODYSSEAS
SOFOKLEOUS FILIPPO

1980
1967
1974
1983
1978
1986
1982
1976
1978
1978
1977
1975
1972
1980
1964
1972
1972
1963
1975
1979
1980
1976
1989
1976
1984
1961
1986
1967
1978
1973
1974
1978
1968
1971
197

981
62
1983
1959
1968
1984
1966
1948
1968
1978
1978
1979
1966
1958
1969
1974
1977
1977
1962
1954
1949
1950
1975
1977
1973
1957
1953

SPRINT MEN35-39
TJ ALCEDO MEN50-54
PALAIMON MEN45-49
PAO MEN35-39
OKEANOS MEN40-44
PAO MEN30-34
O.F.K.SERR MEN35-39
NOKALAMK MEN40-44
NOITEAS MEN40-44
PAO MEN40-44
LEGIA WARS MEN40-44
EYV.G.A.S MEN40-44
ALBATOROS MEN45-49
EYV.G.A.S MEN35-39
O.F.K.SERR MENS55-59
OLYB73 MEN45-49
NOIRAKL MEN45-49
IRIS RUSE MENS55-59
O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44
OFA MAGN MEN40-44
OSFP MEN35-39
NOVA MEN40-
PAO MEN3
PAO ME
OKEANOS
DEL.PTOL. 55-59
OFA MAGN 0-34
OKEANOS EN50-54
O.F.K.SER EN40-44
PAO @ MEN45-49
PAO MEN45-49
PAQ MEN40-44
MENS50-54
MEN45-49
MEN45-49
MEN65-69
MEN50-54
O.F.K.SERR MEN45-49
OFA MAGN MEN35-39
O.F.K.SERR MEN55-59
KOI MEN35-39
OUK vOLOU MENG60-64
O.F.K.SERR MEN50-54
E.A.T."AL. MEN35-39
NOVA MEN50-54
NOPATR MEN70-74
ORIONAS MENS50-54
O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44
EYV.G.A.S MEN40-44
PANSER MEN40-44
OFA MAGN MEN50-54
E.A.T."AL. MEN60-64
O.F.K.SERR MENS50-54
ORIONAS MEN45-49
YDAT.KOSMO MEN40-44
ATOMIK KOZ MEN40-44
PAO MEN55-59
PEKEV MEN65-69
NOVA MEN70-74
ALBATOROS MEN65-69
E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44
AEC KOZLOD MEN40-44
ORIONAS MEN45-49
OKEANOS MENG60-64
CYPRUS MAS MEN65-69

00:42.08



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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169360 ARNAOUTOGLOU DIMITRIOS 1962 O.F.K.SERR MEN55-59 00:42.93
179422 HAINAS PETROS 1943 NOKAVAL MEN75-79 00:43.03
SLAVEYKOV HRISTO 1939 MAS SOFIA MEN80-84 00:43.20
IVANOV JOULY 1936 MAS SOFIA MEN80-84 01:01.00
MYSHANOV RUMEN 1944 IRIS RUSE MEN75-79 02:56.69
DIMITRIOU LEONIDAS 1990 CYPRUS MAS MEN25-29
67845 LARYGGAKIS PANAGIOTIS 1981 NOVA MEN35-39
172662 KRAVARITIS ATHANASIOS 1933 NOVA MEN85-89
184743 PAPADIMITRIOU MIHAIL EMMANOU 1994 NOVA MEN25-29
120772 KRATIRAS NIKOLAOS 1994 NOVA MEN25-29
29386 STRATIGOS DIONYSIOS 1966 NAOK MEN50-54
46175 TRIVYZAS HRISTOS 1973 OSFP MEN45-49
60877 BARDAKOS LAZAROS 1979 OSFP MEN40-44
41554 MIHAILIDIS THEMISTOKLIS 1961 OEANAV MEN55-59
139016 MARINOS DIONYSIOS 1973 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49
99453 GIANNOULIS IOANNIS 1988 PAOK MEN30-34 @
77184 GKOUGKOS ATHANASIOS 1984 PAOK MEN35-39 \
101031 POLYMEROUDIS KONSTADINOS 1989 PAOK MEN30-34 &
188660 KODARATOS IAKOVOS 1973 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49
188678 KATIDIS DIMITRIOS 1971 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49 ?‘
55742 KARAGIANNIS DIMITRIOS 1980 DEL.PTOL. MEN35-39
178609 KRYSILAS ADONIOS 1966 GS.VI NIKI MEN50-
110739 LAZOPOULOS IOANNIS 1991 PERA MEN2
22759 SIMONOPOULOS NIKOLAOS 1964 PAS FOIVOS ME
26321 SKOUBAS AGGELOS 1967 PANSER
188062 DIMOS NIKOLAOS 1975 O.F.K.SERR 40-44
168333 PALAMIDIS HRISTOFOROS 1949 O.F.K.SERR 0-74
188829 TSIOTSIALAS HRISTODOULOS 1955 O.F.K.SERR EN60-64
184311 OSTADAKIS ATHANASIOS 1970 OTHAK EN45-49
148559 SIMOS HRISTOS 1977 OTHAK @ MEN40-44
40155 THEODOROUDIS IOANNIS 1972 OTHAK MEN45-49
86152 DIMAKIS GRIGORIOS 1982 OK MEN35-39
183459 PAPALEXIS GEORGIOS 1966 E\ MEN50-54
68389 KEHAIDIS GEORGIOS 1981 N MEN35-39
97708 DAVOUTIS TRAIANOS-ALE 198 AL MEN30-34
40165 MANOUSIS THOMAS 1 T."AL. MEN45-49
188111 TSELEPIS ASTERIOS AT."AL MEN35-39
26539 KOUFELLIS NIKOLAOS PALAIMON MEN50-54
100m BREASTSTROKE - - GENERAL (50) 16/6/2019 AM
No. FullName @)) B.D. Team Category Part.
114462 AGIANNI VASILIKI-AGAPI 1993 PAO WOM25-29 01:21.56
BOHUSLAVKOVA HANA 1968 NEPTUM MAS WOM50-54 01:25.00
97510 NIKOLI VASILIKI-NAY \ 1986 PAO WOM30-34 01:26.69
PEYCHEVA DENITSA % 1993 ALBATOROS WOM25-29 01:27.00
85470 DIMITRAKOPOULO DRA 1984 OLYB.VOL WOM35-39 01:31.40
76147 GEORGIADOU MYR 1983 AOPF WOM35-39 01:32.40
53023 BOGIATZOPOULQY FOJEINI 1975 PAOK WOM40-44 01:33.03
MITEVA STE 1981 ALBATOROS WOM35-39 01:35.05
BOGANOV w 1987 ALBATOROS WOM30-34 01:40.00
39103 VALAMO OU NATALIA-E 1975 OFA MAGN WOM40-44 01:40.41
67571 PARAR EM 1980 E.A.T."AL. WOM35-39 01:40.66
89362 PAPAIO OU MARINA 1981 OKEANOS WOM35-39 01:41.37
APOSTOLOU ANDREA MONIKA 1962 CYPRUS MAS WOM55-59 01:45.00
64559 KALLIORA AGLAIA 1979 NOVA WOM40-44 01:51.54
176509 SKRIBA ELEYTHERIA 1986 OFA MAGN WOM30-34 01:51.93
35451 HATZIGIANNI AIKATERINI 1969 E.A.T."AL. WOM50-54 01:54.42
39053 MARKADONAKI ARGYRO 1971 PAO WOM45-49 01:57.34
165292 KODONI AGGELIKI 1963 AR.AMAL. WOM55-59 01:57.54
CSERI PIROSKA 1954 DEBRECINI WOM65-69 01:58.00
175424 DRAKOPOULOU DIMITRA 1991 OFA MAGN WOM25-29 02:06.70
ANASTOSOVA OLGA 1946 MAS SOFIA WOM70-74 02:10.00
177614 KRATIRA GEORGIA 1964 NOVA WOM55-59 02:17.25
176857 KODSE KYRIAKI 1980 PEKEV WOM35-39
188686 KOBOTIATI EYSTATHIA 1972 OSFP WOM45-49
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42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49

184338 STIVAKTAKI EIRINI 1973 ORIONAS WOM45-49
36543 XEKARDAKI FAIDRA 1972 ORIONAS WOM45-49
73973 DIMAKOPOULOU AIKATERINI 1982 IPTAM WOM35-39
188535 PAPATHEODOROU DIMITIRA 1984 IPTAM WOM35-39
90929 PETRAKI SOFIA 1984 KOI WOM35-39
60652 TSITSE EYRIDIKI 1978 PAOK WOM40-44
188662 GIAKOUMELOU AIKATERINI 1977 NOZPROTEAS WOM40-44
26317 MERTZANIDOU IOANNA 1965 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54
188683 TSIOLIARIDOU ELENI 1977 OTHAK WOM40-44
34676 ALEXOPOULOU STELLA-AL. 1975 PAO WOM40-44
58401 KOURLIOUROU AGGELIKI 1976 PAO WOM40-44
81899 PAPADOPOULOU Z01I 1980 PAO WOM35-39
45786 OPREA SIMONA 1974 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49
100m BREASTSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL (50) 16/6/
No. FullName B.D. Team Category art
SAFRONCZYK PIOTR 1988 MAKO MEN30-34 :
SCHERLING STEFAN 1972 TABY SIM MEN45-49 & 17
ZEYDANLI MERT 1987 BVMZ SC MEN30-34 01:Y0.00
87597 MOIRAS EMMANOUIL 1985 NOXALK MEN30-34 :11.08
66094 KOURLIOUROS NIKOLAOS 1983 PAO MEN35-3 113.48
51709 PELTEKIDIS NIKOLAOS 1976 E.A.T."AL. MEN40- 113.79
47600 GRIGORAKIS PETROS 1973 PAO MEN4 01:14.24
BAYADZHIEV ILIAN MIROSLAVOV 1984 SPRINT ME 01:17.00
38606 KARPOUZAS DIMITRIOS 1977 NOKALAMK 01:20.26
56552 PAHOULAKIS ILIAS 1977 IRAKL91 @44 01:20.44
42371 MARINOS ODYSSEYS 1975 PAO 0-44 01:22.31
22006 BOUDROS GEORGIOS 1968 PAO EN50-54 01:23.31
176777 PAPADOPOULOS IRAKLIS 1972 PAO EN45-49 01:25.22
98397 ARGYROS ANASTASIOS 1989 PAO @ MEN30-34 01:25.91
28754 KRASAKIS GEORGIOS 1969 GSPERI MEN50-54 01:26.15
186797 KOURIERIS HRISTOS 1983 PAN MEN35-39 01:28.74
40165 MANOUSIS THOMAS AN MEN45-49 01:28.95
171655 HATZIKYRIAKAKIS PETROS ANGS MEN70-74 01:29.93
BELCHEV ZLATKO \ NOMORE MEN55-59 01:30.50
ABDELAAZIS HASHEM e OPLOIS MEN60-64 01:31.22
53859 TSAGKARAKIS GEORGIOS RIONAS MEN45-49 01:32.67
42661 THEMELIDIS THEOLOGOS MEN45-49 01:33.61
67402 SOLDATOS NIKOLAOS OKEANOS MEN45-49 01:34.61
STANCHEV MIROSLAV IRIS RUSE MEN40-44 01:35.00
32263 ZLATKOS ATHANASIOS 1968 O.F.K.SERR MEN50-54 01:37.43
62480 PELTOGLOU STERGIOS 1978 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44 01:38.56
NIKOLOV KRASIMIR @ 1957 MAS SOFIA MEN60-64 01:40.00
TODOROV RUMEN \ 1955 MAS SOFIA MEN60-64 01:40.00
177545 KONSTADINOU GEOR 1973 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49 01:41.40
41554 MIHAILIDIS THEMISYO, 1961 OEANAV MEN55-59 01:42.01
177042 KAZAKIDIS POLYH I 1978 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44 01:50.74
177650 STROUBOS HAK B 1966 OKEANOS MEN50-54 01:52.42
PETROV DIMIZAR 1959 ALBATOROS MEN60-64 01:53.00
w 1968 VIHREN MEN50-54 01:58.00
1939 MAS SOFIA MEN80-84 01:59.00
126981 1959 O.F.K.SERR MEN60-64 02:00.77
176108 1948 NOVA MEN70-74 02:05.17
176464 KARAFYLLAKIS IOANNIS 1970 OFA MAGN MEN45-49 02:05.45
MYSHANOV RUMEN 1944 IRIS RUSE MEN75-79 02:07.15
182284 KOUTRAKIS MIHAIL 1974 ORIONAS MEN45-49 02:11.74
183102 AYLONITIS IOANNIS 1963 OSFP MEN55-59 02:12.83
ROGOSZ PAWEL 1976 WARSAW MT MEN40-44
KOUSIAPPAS PAYLOS 1968 CYPRUS MAS MEN50-54
KOUSIAPPAS KOSTAS 1968 CYPRUS MAS MEN50-54
67845 LARYGGAKIS PANAGIOTIS 1981 NOVA MEN35-39
184743 PAPADIMITRIOU MIHAIL EMMANOU 1994 NOVA MEN25-29
180854 KALARGYROS STEFANOS 1954 PEKEV MEN65-69
179422 HAINAS PETROS 1943 NOKAVAL MEN75-79
188918 PSYMARNOS DIMITRIOS 1973 ILYS A.O. MEN45-49
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43267
46611
88716
188660
52817
65400
148559
72356

TIMOLOGOS GRIGORIOS
AGAPIDIS GEORGIOS
KOUGIOUMTZOGLOU SAVVAS
KODARATOS IAKOVOS
STRADZIAS STEFANOS
KIOURKTSIDIS NIKOLAOS
SIMOS HRISTOS

BOUZIANIS GEORGIOS

1975 PAOK

1968 GNOA

1985 PAOK

1973 NOZPROTEAS
1978 E.A.T."AL.
1982 O.F.K.SERR
1977 OTHAK

1978 PAO

MEN40-44
MENS50-54
MEN30-34
MEN45-49
MEN40-44
MEN35-39
MEN40-44
MEN40-44

200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - WOMEN - GENERAL (50) 16/6/2019 AM

No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.
87693 PENNA YVONNI 1983 PAO WOM35-39 02:35.39
64100 BIBISIDOU DANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR WOM40-44
33156 STOGIANNIDOU KLEOPATRA 1971 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49
43090 SALAPATA MARIALENA 1967 OKEANOS WOM50-54

PEYCHEVA DENITSA 1993 ALBATOROS WOM25-29
16479 KEFALEA KYRIAKI 1965 PAO WOM50-54
MITEVA STELA 1981 ALBATOROS WOM35-39
42505 MANIFREDI AIKATERINI 1973 OTHAK WOM45-49

36543

XEKARDAKI FAIDRA
GOMBKOTONE TOTH ILONA

1972 ORIONAS
1950 DEBRECINI

WOM45-49

5

6

SHTEREVA ZVEZDELINA 1971 ALBATOROS 03:50.00
39053 MARKADONAKI ARGYRO 1971 PAO 03:58.38
BANKOVA IVANKA 1967 ALBATOROS 04:00.00
182715 KOLEVA STEFKA PENCHEVA 1959 PAO 04:15.60
110701 SAPARI AIKATERINI 1991 OSFP
56723 ANASTASIOU ATHANASIA 1978 AKO LIV
188117 ANASTASAKI KALLIOPI 1974 ORIONAS
184987 VOURAKI ARETI 1974 ORIONAS
73973 DIMAKOPOULOU AIKATERINI 1982 IPTAM WOM35-39
188661 PAPADATOU AIKATERINI 1982 NOZPRO WOM35-39
168301 TSIAOUSI NYMFODORA 1965 O.F.K; WOM50-54
122954 PRASSA KONSTADINA 1994 A. . A WOM25-29
186376 GKOSIOU AIKATERINI 1970 N WOM45-49
200m INDIVIDUAL MEDLEY - M NERAL (50) 16/6/2019 AM
No. FullName @ eam Category Part.
80368 DEMETIS VASILEIOS 33VPAO MEN35-39 02:18.99
87597 MOIRAS EMMANOUIL 985 NOXALK MEN30-34 02:26.92
27694 IOANNIDIS ARISTEIDIS 69 OKEANOS MEN50-54 02:29.29
SCHERLING STEFAN @ 1972 TABY SIM MEN45-49 02:31.11
PIROVSKY CRISTO 1972 ALBATOROS MEN45-49 02:34.00
SIP JIRI @ 1973 PLAVECKY MEN45-49 02:34.01
35600 MAZIS NIKOLAOS \ 1973 OKEANOS MEN45-49 02:34.41
67569 DARZEDAS ARTEMIOS% 1980 PAO MEN35-39 02:37.29
ROGOSZ PAWEL 1976 WARSAW MT MEN40-44 02:39.50
OBR PAVEL 1967 TJ ALCEDO MENS50-54 02:44.00
BAYADZHIEV IL MJROSLAVOV 1984 SPRINT MEN35-39 02:45.00
41552 KOUSTAS TRYEON 1968 E.A.T."AL. MENS50-54 02:50.60
22006 BOUDROS %ﬁs 1968 PAO MEN50-54 02:50.74
73975 SOTIROP, YAGGELOS 1979 IPTAM MEN40-44 02:53.83
KACHULE OR STAMOV 1981 SPRINT MEN35-39 02:55.00
14006 TSONO ONIOS 1957 PAO MEN60-64 02:57.09
VALTR VACLAV 1956 PKM USTI MEN60-64 02:59.70
51217 MOULAS GERASIMOS 1979 OFA MAGN MEN40-44 03:01.67
182154 TZIMOURTOS VASILEIOS 1973 IRAKL91 MEN45-49 03:01.93
93633 KOUTSOREVYTHIS EYAGGELOS-TH! 1986 OFA MAGN MEN30-34 03:07.00
168601 TRIADAFYLLOU NIKOLAOS 1961 DEL.PTOL. MEN55-59 03:11.61
GROZDANOV IVAN 1963 IRIS RUSE MEN55-59 03:12.00
49552 KASIMIDIS NIKOLAOS 1972 OTHAK MEN45-49 03:15.17
30148 KOTZIAS ANASTASIOS 1963 NOVA MEN55-59 03:15.55
165337 VOLIOTIS KONSTADINOS 1947 NOVA MEN70-74 03:28.81
STANCHEV MIROSLAV 1976 IRIS RUSE MEN40-44 03:50.00
148401 KALAVREZOS FILIPPOS 1958 E.A.T."AL. MEN60-64 03:53.03
PETKOV STOYAN 1968 VIHREN MENS50-54 03:58.00
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53859
165347
187847

26303

99453
139016
110739
104220

57559

47600

60739

66094

92157

54186
105147

No.

PETROV DIMITAR
MANOV NIKOLA

1959 ALBATOROS
1935 MAS SOFIA

TSAGKARAKIS GEORGIOS 1972 ORIONAS
TSILOGIANNIS GEORGIOS 1968 ILYS A.O.
RODOGIANNIS ALEXANDROS 1976 ILYS A.O.
GKRATZIOS ZISIS 1964 O.F.K.SERR
GIANNOULIS IOANNIS 1988 PAOK
MARINOS DIONYSIOS 1973 NOZPROTEAS
LAZOPOULOS IOANNIS 1991 PERA
KONSTADINIDIS THEODOROS 1989 NOHAN
OIKONOMOU IORDANIS 1976 O.F.K.SERR
GRIGORAKIS PETROS 1973 PAO
PARZIGKAS GEORGIOS 1974 PAO
KOURLIOUROS NIKOLAOS 1983 PAO
DEMETIS GEORGIOS 1986 PAO

GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS 1976 IRAKLIS
DERMITZAKIS KONSTADINOS 1968 ORIONAS
800m FREESTYLE - MEN - GENERAL (50)

FullName B.D. Team

MEN60-64
MEN80-84
MEN45-49
MENS50-54
MEN40-44
MENS55-59
MEN30-34
MEN45-49
MEN25-29
MEN30-34
MEN40-44
MEN45-49
MEN45-49
MEN35-39
MEN30-34
MEN40-44
MENS50-54

03:
05:

1]

59.00
40.00

O

Category v Part.

80368
108052
49356
33071
80333
48083
70160
177191
179984
80699
182682
177608
27859
177631
27223
99948
60353
46611
50796
183459
63911
177116
182688
28738
181439
177568
164463
55899
176107
177530
177601

82439
188698
182283
179121

45882

38606

60542

55742
178609

NIKOLOV KRASIMIR
MIRCHOVSKI VALERI
DEMETIS VASILEIOS
PATERAKIS THEMISTOKLIS
APOSTOLIDIS ANDREAS

1957 MAS SOFIA
1963 MAS SOFIA
1983 PAO

1990 IRAKLS1
1973 E.A.T."AL.

KOTZAKONSTADINOU GEORGIOS 1972 O.F.K.SERR
PANETIS ELEYTHERIOS 1983 OKEANOS
LETSOS KONSTADINOS 1976 PAO
VOULGARIDIS EYAGGELOS 1980 O.F.K.SER
DIMAKIS GEORGIOS 1980 NIRLAM @
REKKOS ATHANASIOS 1976 E.A.T."A
KAROUDZOS LABROS 1984 PAQ

BOBOLIS GEORGIOS 1988 \
PAPADAKIS IOANNIS STAYROS 1985

SPODIDAKIS ILIAS 197 HYM
DOKOS HRISTOS 1
KATRADSIOTIS THEODOROS LAIMON
VOLANAKIS ELEYTHERIOS KOI
ADONOGEORGOS GEORGIOS 977 PAO
AGAPIDIS GEORGIOS 68 GNOA
KORTESIS EMMANOUIL @ 1978 OSFP
PAPALEXIS GEORGIOS 1966 PAO
XENIKOUDAKIS SOTIRIO @ 1980 OSFP
PAPOURTZIS NIFON \ 1976 PAO
VLAHOS KONSTADIN% 1977 PAO
MIHALITSIANOS P 1S 1964 OSFP
FOUGIAS GEORGI 1978 PAO
AGKOLLI EDOU 1974 E.A.T."AL.

GIANNOULASVASILEIOS 1961 E.A.T."AL.
KARAMOUT, STADINOS 1970 O.F.K.SERR
TRIADAF, SILEIOS 1966 NOVA
REPAS SP 1963 A.O0.N.GERA
RIZOS 1962 PAO

IONESCU GHEORGHE LUCIAN
KOUSIAPPAS PAYLOS
KOUSIAPPAS KOSTAS
POLYHRONAKIS IOANNIS
MARAIDONIS DIMITRIOS
SYDZANAKIS EMMANOUIL
TRIADAFYLLOU PANAGIOTIS
POULIOS STERGIOS
KARPOUZAS DIMITRIOS
BEKAS GEORGIOS
KARAGIANNIS DIMITRIOS
KRYSILAS ADONIOS

1955 PETROLUL
1968 CYPRUS MAS
1968 CYPRUS MAS
1983 NORETHYM
1984 ILYS A.O.
1973 ORIONAS
1948 NOPATR
1975 O.F.K.SERR
1977 NOKALAMK
1979 AKO IL.ALM
1980 DEL.PTOL.
1966 GS.VI NIKI

MEN60-6 0 0:
MENS55- 00:
MEN3 09:
ME 09:
10:
@49 10:
5-39 10:
EN40-44 10:
EN35-39 11:
MEN35-39 11:
MEN40-44 11:
MEN35-39 11
MEN30-34 11
MEN30-34 11:
MEN45-49 11:
MEN50-54 11:
MEN50-54 12:
MEN35-39 12:
MEN40-44 12:
MEN50-54 12:
MEN40-44 12:
MEN50-54 12:
MEN35-39 12:
MEN40-44 12:
MEN40-44 12
MENS55-59 12
MEN40-44 12
MEN45-49 13:
MEN55-59 13:
MEN45-49 13:
MEN50-54 14:
MENS55-59 15:
MEN55-59 15
MEN60-64 18:
MEN50-54
MEN50-54
MEN35-39
MEN35-39
MEN45-49
MEN70-74
MEN40-44
MEN40-44
MEN40-44
MEN35-39
MEN50-54

14.40
23.00
11.41
28.92
16.25
34.58
35.33
51.53
29.52
30.68
34.97

:42.85
144.36

58.33
58.78
59.47
03.95
05.74
06.17
10.23
17.98
33.91
37.25
37.68

:40.92
:44.40
:49.29

06.18
09.24
32.93
00.05
24.19

:41.42

03.00

019 AM

7
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102150 AGGOURAS HRISTOFOROS 1988 AXON 40 EK MEN30-34
149864 KOKOLINAKIS MIHALIS 1985 NOHAN MEN30-34
34017 SITOREGKO ANDREAS 1972 NOIRAKL MEN45-49
184311 OSTADAKIS ATHANASIOS 1970 OTHAK MEN45-49
40155 THEODOROUDIS IOANNIS 1972 OTHAK MEN45-49
172480 AVAGIANOS IOSIF 1946 OKEANOS MEN70-74
90268 KONSTADAKIS DIMITRIOS 1984 PAO MEN35-39
45834 PAPADIMITRIOU KONSTADINOS 1959 OUK VOLOU MEN60-64
50m BREASTSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL (50) 16/6/2019 PM
1
No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.
SAFRONCZYK PIOTR 1988 MAKO MEN30-34 00:28.96
SCHERLING STEFAN 1972 TABY SIM MEN45-49
ROWINSKI FILIP 1990 LEGIA WARS MEN25-29
ZEYDANLI MERT 1987 BVMZ SC MEN30-34
35224 KAPENIS VASILEIOS 1974 PALAIMON MEN45-49
87597 MOIRAS EMMANOUIL 1985 NOXALK MEN30-34
47600 GRIGORAKIS PETROS 1973 PAO MEN45-49
51709 PELTEKIDIS NIKOLAOS 1976 E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44
60877 BARDAKOS LAZAROS 1979 OSFP MEN40-44
66094 KOURLIOUROS NIKOLAOS 1983 PAO MEN35-3
26539 KOUFELLIS NIKOLAOS 1968 PALAIMON MEN50- 00:34.28
BAYADZHIEV ILIAN MIROSLAVOV 1984 SPRINT MEN3 00:34.50
FYLAKTOU LARIS 1964 CYPRUS MAS ME 00:35.06
67845 LARYGGAKIS PANAGIOTIS 1981 NOVA 00:35.20
56552 PAHOULAKIS ILIAS 1977 IRAKL91 @44 00:35.37
80699 KAROUDZOS LABROS 1984 PAO 5-39 00:35.52
39152 KARAVASILEIADIS STAYROS 1974 PALAIMON EN45-49 00:35.96
VASILEV VESELIN 1963 IRIS RUSE EN55-59 00:36.00
PIROVSKY CRISTO 1972 ALBATOR MEN45-49 00:36.02
49356 APOSTOLIDIS ANDREAS 1973 MEN45-49 00:36.02
42371 MARINOS ODYSSEYS 1975 MEN40-44 00:36.50
28754 KRASAKIS GEORGIOS 1969 MEN50-54 00:37.12
32268 BODIOS KONSTADINOS 1971 MEN45-49 00:37.59
176777 PAPADOPOULOS IRAKLIS 197 MEN45-49 00:37.93
40165 MANOUSIS THOMAS 1973 MEN45-49 00:38.50
171655 HATZIKYRIAKAKIS PETROS S MEN70-74 00:38.60
98397 ARGYROS ANASTASIOS PAO MEN30-34 00:38.78
VALTR VACLAV 956 PKM USTI MEN60-64 00:39.20
72356 BOUZIANIS GEORGIOS 78 PAO MEN40-44 00:39.87
ABDELAAZIS HASHEM 1956 HELIOPLOIS MEN60-64 00:40.01
67402 SOLDATOS NIKOLAOS 1971 OKEANOS MEN45-49 00:40.12
182154 TZIMOURTOS VASILEIOS @ 1973 IRAKL91 MEN45-49 00:40.21
BELCHEV ZLATKO \ 1961 CHERNOMORE  MEN55-59 00:40.50
49117 KOTSOGLOU NIKOLA% 1972 OLYB73 MEN45-49 00:40.51
30148 KOTZIAS ANASTASIOS 1963 NOVA MEN55-59 00:40.62
VASILEV RADOSLA 1977 ATOMIK KOz MEN40-44 00:41.00
168601 TRIADAFYLLOU 0 S 1961 DEL.PTOL. MEN55-59 00:41.12
42661 THEMELIDIS MOS 1973 PAOK MEN45-49 00:41.54
32263 ZLATKOS %OS 1968 O.F.K.SERR MEN50-54 00:42.52
175606 DRABAS S 1972 O.F.K.SERR MEN45-49 00:43.95
PETKOV S 1968 VIHREN MEN50-54 00:44.00
177545 KONST. OU GEORGIOS 1973 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49 00:44.05
178976 GIANNAKOPOULOS IOANNIS 1969 O.F.K.SERR MEN50-54 00:45.33
41554 MIHAILIDIS THEMISTOKLIS 1961 OEANAV MEN55-59 00:45.41
148401 KALAVREZOS FILIPPOS 1958 E.A.T."AL. MEN60-64 00:45.99
177650 STROUBOS HARALABOS 1966 OKEANOS MEN50-54 00:46.50
177042 KAZAKIDIS POLYHRONIS 1978 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44 00:46.63
176108 DOUBIOTIS APOSTOLOS 1948 NOVA MEN70-74 00:51.55
RADOSLAV VASILEV 1977 AEC KOZLOD MEN40-44 00:52.00
SLAVEYKOV HRISTO 1939 MAS SOFIA MEN80-84 00:53.00
179422 HAINAS PETROS 1943 NOKAVAL MEN75-79 00:58.99
182284 KOUTRAKIS MIHAIL 1974 ORIONAS MEN45-49 01:00.24
IVANOV JOULY 1936 MAS SOFIA MEN80-84 01:04.00
MYSHANOV RUMEN 1944 IRIS RUSE MEN75-79 01:06.15
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183371

184743
180854
183102
186797
188918

46611

88716
139016
188660
188678

52817

22759

64111
149864
148559
177116
169964
169972
178521

AGROS ODYSSEAS
KOUSIAPPAS KOSTAS
PAPADIMITRIOU MIHAIL EMMANOU
KALARGYROS STEFANOS
AYLONITIS IOANNIS
KOURIERIS HRISTOS
PSYMARNOS DIMITRIOS
AGAPIDIS GEORGIOS
KOUGIOUMTZOGLOU SAVVAS
MARINOS DIONYSIOS
KODARATOS IAKOVOS
KATIDIS DIMITRIOS
STRADZIAS STEFANOS
SIMONOPOULOS NIKOLAOS
MELLIOS ATHANASIOS
KOKOLINAKIS MIHALIS
SIMOS HRISTOS
PAPOURTZIS NIFON
TSAOUSIS GEORGIOS
DRAGOGIANNIS ALEXANDROS
MELLIOS KONSTADINOS

1957
1968
1994
1954
1963
1983
1973
1968
1985
1973
1973
1971
1978
1964
1979
1985
1977
1976
1971
1981
1975

50m BREASTSTROKE - WOMEN -

OKEANOS MENG60-64 01:07.23
CYPRUS MAS  MEN50-54

NOVA MEN25-29

PEKEV MEN65-69

OSFP MEN55-59

PANIONIOS MEN35-39

ILYS A.O. MEN45-49

GNOA MEN50-54

PAOK MEN30-34

NOZPROTEAS  MEN45-49

NOZPROTEAS  MEN45-49

NOZPROTEAS  MEN45-49

E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44

PAS FOIVOS MEN55-59

PANSER MEN40-44

NOHAN MEN30-34 @
OTHAK MEN40-44 \
PAO MEN40-44 &
OFA MAGN MEN45-49

OFA MAGN MEN35-39

E.A.T."AL. MEN40-44 z

GENERAL (50) Q/ 6/6/2019 PM
2

Catégoty Part.

No. FullName B.D. Team
114462 AGIANNI VASILIKI-AGAPI 1993 PAO 9 00:36.88
97510 NIKOLI VASILIKI-NAY 1986 PAO -34 00:37.46
BOHUSLAVKOVA HANA 1968 NEPTUM MAS 0-54 00:39.00
KACZMAREK AGNIESZKA 1985 LEGIA WARS OM30-34 00:39.00
PEYCHEVA DENITSA 1993 ALBATOR WOM25-29 00:39.44
MITEVA STELA 1981 ALBATOR@ WOM35-39 00:41.66
76147 GEORGIADOU MYRTO 1983 AOPF WOM35-39 00:41.86
53023 BOGIATZOPOULOU FOTEINI 1975 PAO WOM40-44 00:42.09
45786 OPREA SIMONA 1974 E. % WOM45-49 00:42.85
30513 ALEXANDRIDOU ANASTASIA 1968 WOM50-54 00:43.29
39103 VALAMOUTOPOULOU NATALIA-E 197 AGN WOM40-44 00:43.82
BOGANOVA KRITINA 1 TOROS WOM30-34 00:45.00
67571 PARARA VITHLEEM AT'AL. WOM35-39 00:45.12
64559 KALLIORA AGLAIA NOVA WOM40-44 00:46.86
APOSTOLOU ANDREA MONIKA 962 CYPRUS MAS WOM55-59 00:49.05
176509 SKRIBA ELEYTHERIA 86 OFA MAGN WOM30-34 00:49.05
168304 TSIAOUSI MARIANTHI @ 1969 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54 00:49.20
35451 HATZIGIANNI AIKATERINI 1969 E.A.T."AL. WOM50-54 00:50.26
GAEVSKAIA TATIANA @ 1951 CYPRUS MAS WOM65-69 00:52.00
LAWLER ANNA \ 1981 CYPRUS MAS WOM35-39 00:52.00
165292 KODONI AGGELIKI % 1963 AR.AMAL. WOM55-59 00:52.33
44467 PANOURGIA PANAG 1974 PAO WOM45-49 00:52.51
CSERI PIROSKA 1954 DEBRECINI WOM65-69 00:53.00
81899 PAPADOPOULOL&/ 1980 PAO WOM35-39 00:55.23
176857 KODSE KYRIAKI 1980 PEKEV WOM35-39 00:56.82
182715 KOLEVA ST] MCHEVA 1959 PAO WOM60-64 00:56.82
182686 ROUSSO 1969 PAO WOM50-54 00:58.26
177614 KRATIRA IA 1964 NOVA WOM55-59 01:03.05
ANAST VA OLGA 1946 MAS SOFIA WOM70-74 01:04.90
175424 DRAKOPOULOU DIMITRA 1991 OFA MAGN WOM25-29
188686 KOBOTIATI EYSTATHIA 1972 OSFP WOM45-49
184338 STIVAKTAKI EIRINI 1973 ORIONAS WOM45-49
188535 PAPATHEODOROU DIMITIRA 1984 IPTAM WOM35-39
90929 PETRAKI SOFIA 1984 KOI WOM35-39
188661 PAPADATOU AIKATERINI 1982 NOZPROTEAS WOM35-39
188662 GIAKOUMELOU AIKATERINI 1977 NOZPROTEAS WOM40-44
188679 STAMIRI FOTEINI 1970 NOZPROTEAS WOM45-49
26317 MERTZANIDOU IOANNA 1965 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54
188683 TSIOLIARIDOU ELENI 1977 OTHAK WOM40-44
188957 GIROUSI ALEXANDRA 1969 E.A.T."AL. WOM50-54
188967 TATARAKI KONSTADINA 1984 PAO WOM35-39
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No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.
NIKOLAIDIS ANDRONIKOS 1982 CYPRUS MAS MEN35-39 00:55.00
REBAS IGOR 1989 AZS UNIWER MEN30-34 00:55.70
84317 KRAVVARITIS ANDREAS 1983 PAO MEN35-39 00:56.07
80864 PAPADOPOULOS GRIGORIOS 1971 OKEANOS MEN45-49 00:58.35
115195 POLYHRONIS DIMITRIOS 1991 AOPF MEN25-29 00:58.51
102150 AGGOURAS HRISTOFOROS 1988 AXON 40 EK MEN30-34 00:59.13
49356 APOSTOLIDIS ANDREAS 1973 E.A.T."AL. MEN45-49 01:01.03
PEHLIVANOV VLADIMIR PETROV 1980 SPRINT MEN35-39 01:01.30
60877 BARDAKOS LAZAROS 1979 OSFP MEN40-44 01:01.42
GEORGALLIDIS SPYROS 1965 CYPRUS MAS MEN50-54
80333 PANETIS ELEYTHERIOS 1983 OKEANOS MEN35-39
58554 AVAGIANOS ANDREAS 1978 OKEANOS MEN40-44
60542 BEKAS GEORGIOS 1979 AKO IL.ALM MEN40-44
FYLAKTOU LARIS 1964 CYPRUS MAS MEN55-59
OBR PAVEL 1967 TJ ALCEDO MEN50-54
57559 OIKONOMOU IORDANIS 1976 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44
VASILEV VESELIN 1963 IRIS RUSE MEN55-59
OCTAVIAN TAIS 1982 SHARK ST MEN35-3
177580 VATIKIOTIS KONSTADINOS 1983 PAO MEN35-
46597 VERGAS NIKOLAOS 1965 E.A.T."AL. MENS5
39152 KARAVASILEIADIS STAYROS 1974 PALAIMON ME
44136 KOUTROLIKOS KONSTADINOS 1978 NOITEAS
26303 GKRATZIOS ZISIS 1964 O.F.K.SERR %59
22006 BOUDROS GEORGIOS 1968 PAO 0-54
KACHULEV TODOR STAMOV 1981 SPRINT EN35-39
72356 BOUZIANIS GEORGIOS 1978 PAO EN40-44
73975 SOTIROPOULOS EYAGGELOS 1979 IPTAM @ MEN40-44
182682 BOBOLIS GEORGIOS 1988 PAO MEN30-34
90268 KONSTADAKIS DIMITRIOS 1984 PAO MEN35-39
34017 SITOREGKO ANDREAS 1972 MEN45-49
60353 ADONOGEORGOS GEORGIOS 1977 MEN40-44
63911 XENIKOUDAKIS SOTIRIOS 198 MEN35-39
53298 TOULOUDIS NIKOLAOS 1 MEN40-44
179114 STRATIS NIKOLAOS YV.G.A.S MEN40-44
148559 SIMOS HRISTOS OTHAK MEN40-44
177116 PAPOURTZIS NIFON 976 PAO MEN40-44
49117 KOTSOGLOU NIKOLAOS 72 OLYB73 MEN45-49
45882 POULIOS STERGIOS @ 1975 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44
93633 KOUTSOREVYTHIS EYAGGE -THI 1986 OFA MAGN MEN30-34
51217 MOULAS GERASIMOS @ 1979 OFA MAGN MEN40-44
GROZDANOV IVAN \ 1963 IRIS RUSE MEN55-59
85687 SKOURTIS GEORGIOS% 1984 OKEANOS MEN35-39
175562 KONSTADAKIS SPY 1967 OKEANOS MEN50-54
62480 PELTOGLOU STER 1978 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44
181439 FOUGIAS GEORGIQS 1978 PAO MEN40-44
99948 VOLANAKIS EMOS 1983 KOI MEN35-39
60305 KALABALI DON 1967 SIRIS MEN50-54
KULISZ 1977 LEGIA WARS MEN40-44
176107 TRIADA VASILEIOS 1966 NOVA MEN50-54
56013 ASIMA ULOS HRISTOS 1973 PAO MEN45-49
164463 GIANNOULAS VASILEIOS 1961 E.A.T."AL. MEN55-59
177042 KAZAKIDIS POLYHRONIS 1978 O.F.K.SERR MEN40-44
55899 KARAMOUTSOS KONSTADINOS 1970 O.F.K.SERR MEN45-49
179121 TRIADAFYLLOU PANAGIOTIS 1948 NOPATR MEN70-74
177601 RIZOS ILIAS 1962 PAO MEN55-59
178976 GIANNAKOPOULOS IOANNIS 1969 O.F.K.SERR MEN50-54
PETROV DIMITAR 1959 ALBATOROS MEN60-64
172480 AVAGIANOS IOSIF 1946 OKEANOS MEN70-74
STOYANOV RUMEN 1950 ALBATOROS MEN65-69
172662 KRAVARITIS ATHANASIOS 1933 NOVA MEN85-89
MYSHANOV RUMEN 1944 IRIS RUSE MEN75-79
180178 LIONIS MARKOS 1984 E.A.T."AL. MEN35-39

3



63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
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82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

a4

MANOV NIKOLA 1935 MAS SOFIA MEN80-84 02:19.00
KOUSIAPPAS PAYLOS 1968 CYPRUS MAS MEN50-54

67845 LARYGGAKIS PANAGIOTIS 1981 NOVA MEN35-39

184743 PAPADIMITRIOU MIHAIL EMMANOU 1994 NOVA MEN25-29

186797 KOURIERIS HRISTOS 1983 PANIONIOS MEN35-39

27859 SPODIDAKIS ILIAS 1970 NORETHYM MEN45-49

82439 POLYHRONAKIS IOANNIS 1983 NORETHYM MEN35-39

96262 HATZAKIS STAMATIOS 1987 IRAKL91 MEN30-34

179422 HAINAS PETROS 1943 NOKAVAL MEN75-79

188698 MARAIDONIS DIMITRIOS 1984 ILYS A.O. MEN35-39

188918 PSYMARNOS DIMITRIOS 1973 ILYS A.O. MEN45-49

182283 SYDZANAKIS EMMANOUIL 1973 ORIONAS MEN45-49

182284 KOUTRAKIS MIHAIL 1974 ORIONAS MEN45-49

187914 TSIRONIS EYAGGELOS 1977 YDAT.KOSMO MEN40-44

101031 POLYMEROUDIS KONSTADINOS 1989 PAOK MEN30-34

43267 TIMOLOGOS GRIGORIOS 1975 PAOK MEN40-44 @

87597 MOIRAS EMMANOUIL 1985 NOXALK MEN30-34 \

99453 GIANNOULIS IOANNIS 1988 PAOK MEN30-34 &

77184 GKOUGKOS ATHANASIOS 1984 PAOK MEN35-39

188660 KODARATOS IAKOVOS 1973 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49 ?‘

188678 KATIDIS DIMITRIOS 1971 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49

27223 KATRADSIOTIS THEODOROS 1968 PALAIMON MEN50-

64111 MELLIOS ATHANASIOS 1979 PANSER MEN4

104220 KONSTADINIDIS THEODOROS 1989 NOHAN ME

33071 KOTZAKONSTADINOU GEORGIOS 1972 O.F.K.SERR

188062 DIMOS NIKOLAOS 1975 O.F.K.SERR 40-44

184311 OSTADAKIS ATHANASIOS 1970 OTHAK -49

40155 THEODOROUDIS IOANNIS 1972 OTHAK EN45-49

86152 DIMAKIS GRIGORIOS 1982 OKEANOS EN35-39

28754 KRASAKIS GEORGIOS 1969 GSPERISW@ MEN50-54

183459 PAPALEXIS GEORGIOS 1966 PAO MEN50-54

60739 PARZIGKAS GEORGIOS 1974 PAO MEN45-49

48083 LETSOS KONSTADINOS 1976 PA \ MEN40-44

167141 KYRITSOPOULOS VAIOS 1986 MEN30-34

68389 KEHAIDIS GEORGIOS 198 AGN MEN35-39

45834 PAPADIMITRIOU KONSTADINOS 1 voLou MEN60-64

177568 AGKOLLI EDOUART AT."AL MEN45-49

26539 KOUFELLIS NIKOLAOS PALAIMON MEN50-54
100m FREESTYLE - WOM NERAL (50) 16/6/2019 PM

No. FullName @)) B.D. Team Category Part.

35865 HATZIGEORGIOU GEORGIA 1976 OSFP WOM40-44 01:00.45
VARDAR BIGE @ 1988 BVMZ SC WOM30-34 01:05.50
GALICA EWA \ 1985 LEGIA WARS WOM30-34 01:08.00

122954 PRASSA KONSTADINA% 1994 A.O.N.GERA WOM25-29 01:08.97
PEYCHEVA DENITS 1993 ALBATOROS WOM25-29 01:09.00
VARDAKI ZINA 1981 CYPRUS MAS WOM35-39 01:10.00

89362 PAPAIOANNOU MARIN 1981 OKEANOS WOM35-39 01:12.38

85470 DIMITRAKOP UMEXANDRA 1984 OLYB.VOL WOM35-39 01:13.15
MITEVA ST 1981 ALBATOROS WOM35-39 01:16.00
LAWLER 1981 CYPRUS MAS WOM35-39 01:16.00

31575 ARSENI K I 1967 OTHAK WOM50-54 01:16.18

40893 KALOG OULOU MARIA 1972 EPEIOSILID WOM45-49 01:16.31

42514 STELIAROU AIMILIA 1972 OEANAV WOM45-49 01:16.68

168304 TSIAOUSI MARIANTHI 1969 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54 01:16.89

37417 THOMAKOU STAYROULA 1972 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 01:17.70

42505 MANIFREDI AIKATERINI 1973 OTHAK WOM45-49 01:18.33

80831 LASKARI PANAGIOTA 1983 EYV.G.A.S WOM35-39 01:22.36

63115 PAPADOPOULOU SIMELA 1980 PEKEV WOM35-39 01:22.64

181438 SKLAVOU EYAGGELIA 1982 PAO WOM35-39 01:22.92
GOMBKOTONE TOTH ILONA 1950 DEBRECINI WOM65-69 01:23.00
APOSTOLOU ANDREA MONIKA 1962 CYPRUS MAS WOM55-59 01:25.00

168301 TSIAOUSI NYMFODORA 1965 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54 01:30.09

175698 KYRANOUDI APOSTOLIA 1962 OTHAK WOM55-59 01:31.48

176791 KORAKI DESPOINA 1974 PEKEV WOM45-49 01:34.20
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175424
165292

188686
188117
184987

90929
175646
188662

65274
179470
188683
187850
183422

30513

81899
186376
183281

GAEVSKAIA TATIANA
DRAKOPOULOU DIMITRA
KODONI AGGELIKI
ANASTOSOVA OLGA
SERAFIMOVA BISERKA
KOBOTIATI EYSTATHIA
ANASTASAKI KALLIOPI
VOURAKI ARETI

PETRAKI SOFIA

KEHAGIA KYRANNA
GIAKOUMELOU AIKATERINI
MAGGANA HRISTINA
KALOUMENOU SOULTANA
TSIOLIARIDOU ELENI
KARANASIOU MARIA

LYKOU THEODORA
ALEXANDRIDOU ANASTASIA
PAPADOPOULOU Z0OI
GKOSIOU AIKATERINI
NTALLAS ANNETTE HANNE MARIA

1951 CYPRUS MAS
1991 OFA MAGN
1963 AR.AMAL.
1946 MAS SOFIA
1941 MAS SOFIA
1972 OSFP

1974 ORIONAS
1974 ORIONAS
1984 KOI

1972 SIRIS

1977 NOZPROTEAS
1981 MILON

1976 O.F.K.SERR
1977 OTHAK

1965 OKEANOS
1989 AOPF

1968 PAO

1980 PAO

1970 OFA MAGN
1966 PAO

200m BACKSTROKE - MEN - GENERAL (50)

WOM65-69
WOM25-29
WOM55-59
WOM70-74
WOM75-79
WOM45-49
WOM45-49
WOM45-49
WOM35-39
WOM45-49
WOM40-44
WOM35-39
WOM40-44
WOM40-44
WOM50-54
WOM30-34
WOM50-54
WOM35-39
WOM45-49
WOM50-54

01:40.00
01:44.58
02:04.44
02:10.50
02:14.80

5
No. FullName B.D. Team Categ@ﬂ Part.
92157 DEMETIS GEORGIOS 1986 PAO ME N/ 02:07.43
72727 BELLOS SPYRIDON 1980 PAO 02:28.20
VIDENOVSKI VLADISLAV 1986 MAS SOFIA 34 02:31.00
78876 PANETIS ILIAS 1986 OKEANOS 0-34 02:32.08
35600 MAZIS NIKOLAOS 1973 OKEANOS EN45-49 02:33.33
56282 VOSNAKIDIS MIHAIL 1976 E.A.T."AL. EN40-44 02:35.83
SIP JIRI 1973 PLAVECK@ MEN45-49 02:37.33
55742 KARAGIANNIS DIMITRIOS 1980 . MEN35-39 02:53.29
41552 KOUSTAS TRYFON 1968 MEN50-54 02:54.80
DRAGANOV MARIN 1959 Z MEN60-64 03:00.00
VALTR VACLAV 1956 MEN60-64 03:01.20
76479 HARLAS GEORGIOS 198 MEN35-39 03:05.15
33663 KOUTSOGIANNIS ILIAS 1 MEN50-54 03:12.68
STALEV SVETOSTLA TODOROV MEN35-39 03:17.00
73975 SOTIROPOULOS EYAGGELOS PTAM MEN40-44 03:19.22
49552 KASIMIDIS NIKOLAOS 972 OTHAK MEN45-49 03:26.91
60305 KALABALIKAS SPYRIDON 67 SIRIS MEN50-54 03:39.61
56013 ASIMAKOPOULQOS HRISTOS @ 1973 PAO MEN45-49 03:41.28
DRAGANOV MARIN 1959 AEC KOZLOD MEN60-64 03:56.00
177545 KONSTADINOU GEORGIO @ 1973 NOZPROTEAS MEN45-49 04:05.15
165347 TSILOGIANNIS GEORGI x 1968 ILYS A.O. MEN50-54 04:05.26
176464 KARAFYLLAKIS IOANV\% 1970 OFA MAGN MEN45-49 04:07.24
182754 VASILOPOULOS GE 1949 NOVA MEN70-74 04:26.60
IONESCU GHEORG AN 1955 PETROLUL MEN60-64
182283 SYDZANAKIS E NQUIL 1973 ORIONAS MEN45-49
77184 GKOUGKOS ATHA I0S 1984 PAOK MEN35-39
175606 DRABAS G Aw 1972 O.F.K.SERR MEN45-49
54186 GEORGI RGIOS 1976 IRAKLIS MEN40-44
200 STROKE - WOMEN - GENERAL (50) 16/6/2019 PM
6
No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part.
BELCEVA LYUDMILA 1964 CHERNOMORE WOM55-59 02:58.30
45786 OPREA SIMONA 1974 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 02:59.74
43090 SALAPATA MARIALENA 1967 OKEANOS WOM50-54 03:01.29
168305 TSOBANIDOU ANASTASIA 1973 O.F.K.SERR WOM45-49 03:33.97
73973 DIMAKOPOULOU AIKATERINI 1982 IPTAM WOM35-39 03:40.55
BANKOVA IVANKA 1967 ALBATOROS WOM50-54 04:10.00
BENOVA DANA 1956 PKM USTI WOM60-64 04:49.30
188679 STAMIRI FOTEINI 1970 NOZPROTEAS WOM45-49
64100 BIBISIDOU DANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR WOM40-44
87693 PENNA YVONNI 1983 PAO WOM35-39

100m BUTTERFLY - MEN - GENERAL (50)

16/6/2019 PM
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No. FullName B.D. Team Category Part
35224 KAPENIS VASILEIOS 1974 PALAIMON MEN45-49 00:57.97
REBAS IGOR 1989 AZS UNIWER MEN30-34 01:02.00
ROWINSKI FILIP 1990 LEGIA WARS MEN25-29 01:02.20
27694 IOANNIDIS ARISTEIDIS 1969 OKEANOS MEN50-54 01:02.80
72727 BELLOS SPYRIDON 1980 PAO MEN35-39
67569 DARZEDAS ARTEMIOS 1980 PAO MEN35-39
108052 PATERAKIS THEMISTOKLIS 1990 IRAKL91 MEN25-29
GEORGALLIDIS SPYROS 1965 CYPRUS MAS MEN50-54
70160 VOULGARIDIS EYAGGELOS 1980 O.F.K.SERR MEN35-39
KACHULEV TODOR STAMOV 1981 SPRINT MEN35-39
86152 DIMAKIS GRIGORIOS 1982 OKEANOS MEN35-39
OBR PAVEL 1967 TJ ALCEDO MEN50-54
14006 TSONOS ADONIOS 1957 PAO MEN60-64
PEHLIVANOV VLADIMIR PETROV 1980 SPRINT MEN35-39
BELCHEV ZLATKO 1961 CHERNOMORE MEN55-59
182154 TZIMOURTOS VASILEIOS 1973 IRAKL91 MEN45-49
53859 TSAGKARAKIS GEORGIOS 1972 ORIONAS MEN45-49
67402 SOLDATOS NIKOLAOS 1971 OKEANOS MEN45-49
165337 VOLIOTIS KONSTADINOS 1947 NOVA MEN70-7

DRAGANOV MARIN 1959 AEC KOZLOD MENG60- 01:50.00
PETKOV STOYAN 1968 VIHREN MEN5 01:53.00
176108 DOUBIOTIS APOSTOLOS 1948 NOVA ME 01:55.64
30148 KOTZIAS ANASTASIOS 1963 NOVA
120772 KRATIRAS NIKOLAOS 1994 NOVA @29
187847 RODOGIANNIS ALEXANDROS 1976 ILYS A.O. 0-44
105147 DERMITZAKIS KONSTADINOS 1968 ORIONAS EN50-54
73975 SOTIROPOULOS EYAGGELOS 1979 IPTAM EN40-44
26303 GKRATZIOS ZISIS 1964 O.F.K.SEF@ MEN55-59
32263 ZLATKOS ATHANASIOS 1968 O.F.K.S MEN50-54
139016 MARINOS DIONYSIOS 1973 NOZR MEN45-49
47306 ZAHARAKIS DIMITRIOS MEN40-44
60542 BEKAS GEORGIOS ALM MEN40-44
110739 LAZOPOULOS IOANNIS MEN25-29
92917 KOMNINOS DIMITRIOS MEN30-34
54186 GEORGIADIS GEORGIOS MEN40-44
100m BUTTERFLY - WOME ERAL (50) 16/6/2019 PM
8
No. FullName f/\ .D. Team Category Part.
121707 VAITSAKI DIMITRA =7/ 1994 PRO WOM25-29 01:07.88
87693 PENNA YVONNI 1983 PAO WOM35-39 01:10.06
34885 KOUVELI VASILIKI @ 1968 PAO WOM50-54 01:15.89
33156 STOGIANNIDOU KLEOP 1971 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 01:22.45
56723 ANASTASIOU ATHAN 1978 AKO LIV WOM40-44 01:26.30
SHTEREVA ZVEZDE 1971 ALBATOROS WOM45-49 01:40.00
58401 KOURLIOUROU AG 1976 PAO WOM40-44 01:40.11
36543 XEKARDAKI FAIRRA 1972 ORIONAS WOM45-49
188661 PAPADATOU NI 1982 NOZPROTEAS WOM35-39
181438 SKLAVOU 1982 PAO WOM35-39
1500 TYLE - WOMEN - GENERAL (50) 16/6/2019 PM
9
No. FullNa B.D. Team Category Part.
175521 MAYRIDOU ANASTASIA 1980 E.A.T."AL. WOM35-39 22:47.94
37417 THOMAKOU STAYROULA 1972 E.A.T."AL. WOM45-49 24:20.70
177632 PANOUSI SOFIA ELEYTHERIA 1956 OSFP WOM60-64 27:17.94
44467 PANOURGIA PANAGIOTA 1974 PAO WOM45-49 28:15.22
179840 LOGOTHETI ELENI 1978 ORIONAS WOM40-44 28:29.18
168305 TSOBANIDOU ANASTASIA 1973 O.F.K.SERR WOM45-49 29:05.40
168308 LASKARIDOU AIKATERINI 1967 O.F.K.SERR WOM50-54 29:27.31
CSERI PIROSKA 1954 DEBRECINI WOM65-69 30:03.00
179470 KALOUMENOU SOULTANA 1976 O.F.K.SERR WOM40-44 30:19.86
BENOVA DANA 1956 PKM USTI WOM60-64 36:01.10
110701 SAPARI AIKATERINI 1991 OSFP WOM25-29
184338 STIVAKTAKI EIRINI 1973 ORIONAS WOM45-49



13 188535 PAPATHEODOROU DIMITIRA
14 31575 ARSENI KYRIAKI

15 21867 FRAGGELAKI ELENI

16 58401 KOURLIOUROU AGGELIKI
17 123089 DELIALI NELLI

18 66917 SERVOU IOANNA
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1984 IPTAM
1967 OTHAK
1965 OKEANOS
1976 PAO
1994 PAO
1980 PAO

WOM35-39
WOM50-54
WOM50-54
WOM40-44
WOM25-29
WOM35-39
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